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UG CIVIL ADITYA MALHARE 2022BCE019 2 1 / tos1

UG CIVIL ADITYA MALHARE 2022BCE019 3 3 / tos2_20, ge_20, rccs_20

UG CIVIL ANJALI SURESH KASBE 2021BCE005 2 1 / he

UG CIVIL ANJALI SURESH KASBE 2021BCE005 3 1 / bs_20

UG CIVIL ANSARI SAUD ABDULLAH MD NAZEER AHMED 2019BCE056 4 4 eeec_21, fe_21, wcm_21, or_21

UG CIVIL ARJUN KISHAN POTE 2023BCE025 2 1 / sandg24

UG CIVIL ARMALKAR SHUBHAM SHIVSHANKAR 2022BCE001 3 1 / ge_20

UG CIVIL ARMALKAR SHUBHAM SHIVSHANKAR 2022BCE001 4 1 fe_21

UG CIVIL BAGWAN MOHD JAID ABDUL GANI 2023BCE151 1 4 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23 / m2R23

UG CIVIL BARDE SANCHI NARENDRA 2025BCE036 1 3 phyR23, beeR23, beR25

UG CIVIL BEGANI ANUSH PRADIP 2024BCE022 1 2 phyR23 / m2R24

UG CIVIL BHANGE GOVARDHAN UTTAM 2023BCE022 2 1 / he24

UG CIVIL BHOSALE SAMRUDDHI NILKANTH 2025BCE059 1 1 phyR23

UG CIVIL BUNGAI JUGRAJSINGH RAVINDERSINGH 2024BCE054 1 1 / m2R24

UG CIVIL CHAURE AVINASH LALBA 2023BCE054 1 3 phyR23, bioeR23 / ecemR23

UG CIVIL CHAVAN ADITYA APPARAO 2025BCE025 1 1 ppsR23

UG CIVIL CHAVAN SAHIL SANJAY 2022BCE050 2 2 / tos1, he

UG CIVIL CHAVAN SAHIL SANJAY 2022BCE050 3 7 / tos2_20, ge_20, rccs_20, rccs_20Pr, wre_20, bs_20, aaice_R23

UG CIVIL CHAVAN SHUBHAM HARIBHAU 2023BCE056 2 1 / he24

UG CIVIL CHITBONE BHAGYSHRI BALAJI 2025BCE006 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL CHOURE GYANESHWAR RAMESH 2025BCE046 1 1 ppsR23

UG CIVIL DANDAGE VISHAL BASWARAJ 2023BCE046 2 2 / he24, sandg24

UG CIVIL DANDEWAD DATTATRAY MANOHAR 2022BCE006 1 2 / phy, m2

UG CIVIL DANDEWAD DATTATRAY MANOHAR 2022BCE006 2 2 / m4274, tos1

UG CIVIL DEBDE SWAPNIL SAHEBRAO 2022BCE023 2 2 / tos1, he

UG CIVIL DESHMUKH ATHARV KISHOR 2025BCE067 1 2 phyR23, beeR23

UG CIVIL DESHMUKH SANKET NANDKUMAR 2023BCE062 2 7 / he24, sandg24, bpc24, pm24, hvpe24, os24, 3dp24

UG CIVIL DEV MANGILAL JANGID 2022BCE046 3 2 / ge_20, rccs_20

UG CIVIL DHADKE KAVITA RAMESH 2024BCE021 1 6 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23 / egdR23, ecemR23, m2R24

UG CIVIL DHENDULE HARSHADA SHAMSUNDAR 2021BCE058 3 2 / ge_20, hfs_20

UG CIVIL DHENDULE HARSHADA SHAMSUNDAR 2021BCE058 4 1 wcm_21

UG CIVIL DHILLON HARJINDER SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 2021BCE001 4 2 fe_21, wcm_21

UG CIVIL DHOTARKAR AKASH BABURAO 2024BCE011 1 3 phyR23 / egdR23, pcR23

UG CIVIL DHUTRAJ YUVRAJ NAMDEVRAO 2023BCE030 1 1 phyR23

UG CIVIL DHUTRAJ YUVRAJ NAMDEVRAO 2023BCE030 2 1 / he24

UG CIVIL DIKLE PRIYA BALAJI 2024BCE064 1 5 phyR23, m1R23 / chemR23, ecemR23, m2R24

UG CIVIL DOLE VIPUL NARESH 2021BCE046 2 3 / m4274, he, be

UG CIVIL DOLHARKAR DHANSHRI DIGAMBAR 2021BCE010 2 2 / tos1, he

UG CIVIL DOLHARKAR DHANSHRI DIGAMBAR 2021BCE010 3 1 / ge_20

UG CIVIL FASMALE SHIVAM DNYANOBA 2025BCE068 1 2 ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL FULMALI SWAPNIL ASHWIN 2023BCE033 2 1 / hvpe24

UG CIVIL GAIKWAD SAINATH SADASHIV 2022BCE041 3 2 / ge_20, hfs_20

UG CIVIL GAIKWAD SAINATH SADASHIV 2022BCE041 4 4 acs_21, eeec_21, fe_21, asa_21

UG CIVIL GANDEWAR OM RAJU 2023BCE153 1 5 phyR23, m1R23 / m2R23, egdR23, ecemR23

UG CIVIL GARAD ANJALI RAMESHWAR 2025BCE021 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL GAWARE ANKITA ANAND 2024BCE023 1 1 phyR23

UG CIVIL GAWLE SURAJ ASHOK 2023BCE042 1 2 m1R23, beeR23

UG CIVIL GHADISAJ JASMEETSINGH NARENDRASINGH 2024BCE035 1 2 phyR23 / m2R24

UG CIVIL GIRI VINAY LAXMAN 2024BCE016 1 7 bioeR23, beeR23 / chemR23, egdR23, egdR23Pr, pcR23, ecemR23Pr

UG CIVIL GORATKAR SHRAVAN MAROTI 2022BCE021 3 3 / ge_20, rccs_20, wre_20

UG CIVIL GORATKAR SHRAVAN MAROTI 2022BCE021 4 1 fe_21

UG CIVIL HARJINDER SINGH HARMENDER SINGH 2022BCE064 2 7 / he24, he24Pr, sandg24, sandg24Pr, bpc24, pm24, hvpe24

UG CIVIL INGOLE VARAD MAROTI 2025BCE047 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL JADHAV ABHISHEK MANGILAL 2021BCE034 3 1 / wre_20

UG CIVIL JADHAV ABHISHEK MANGILAL 2021BCE034 4 1 fe_21

UG CIVIL JADHAV INDU GURUNATH 2022BCE035 2 1 / tos1

UG CIVIL JADHAV KRUSHNA VIJAY 2022BCE024 2 2 / tos1, he

UG CIVIL JADHAV MEGHA KAMAJI 2025BCE009 1 2 beeR23, ppsR23

UG CIVIL JADHAV RUSHIKESH RAJESH 2021BCE065 3 2 / ge_20, rccs_20

UG CIVIL JADHAV RUSHIKESH RAJESH 2021BCE065 4 3 eeec_21, asa_21, acm_21

UG CIVIL JALPATRAO ROHAN RAJU 2025BCE022 1 4 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL JAWALE GANESH MAHENDRAKUMAR 2023BCE001 2 2 / he24, sandg24

UG CIVIL JOGDAND SANCHIT SUNIL 2025BCE053 1 4 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, beR25

UG CIVIL KABLE VARSHA ATMARAM 2023BCE010 2 1 / sandg24

UG CIVIL KABRA MOHAK SUJIT 2023BCE045 1 2 beeR23 / egdR23

UG CIVIL KABRA MOHAK SUJIT 2023BCE045 2 12
/ he24, he24Pr, sandg24, sandg24Pr, bpc24, bpcce24, bpcce24Pr, pm24, 

hvpe24, ot24, bce24, ot24Pr

UG CIVIL KADAM ANIKET ANKUSH 2025BCE066 1 1 beR25

UG CIVIL KADAM ANKITA GANGADHAR 2023BCE003 1 3 m1R23, beeR23 / egdR23

UG CIVIL KADAM KRISHNA UMASHANKAR 2023BCE019 2 4 / he24, sandg24, pm24, oop24

UG CIVIL KADAM SHIVPRASAD SAMBHAJI 2022BCE002 3 1 / ge_20

UG CIVIL KADAM SIDDHESH PUNDLIK 2024BCE052 1 1 / m2R24

UG CIVIL KADAM VAIBHAV SHIVAJI 2025BCE151 1 3 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23

UG CIVIL KAJALE DIPIKA DHONDIRAM 2022BCE025 3 1 / wre_20

Dear Students,

All backlog students of UG/PG, who have registered for backlog courses for Sem-2 Examination during AY2025-26, are hereby informed that, they should verify their registered courses. 

For any query, contact Exam Section on or before 19 January, 2026 upto 15:00 hrs.
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UG CIVIL KAKDE URVASHI MANOHAR 2024BCE013 1 1 / m2R24

UG CIVIL KALE KHUSHI BHAGWAN 2023BCE031 1 3 phyR23 / m2R23, ecemR23

UG CIVIL KALYANKAR OM RAJESH 2025BCE018 1 3 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23

UG CIVIL KALYANKAR TEJAS RAM 2025BCE056 1 3 phyR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL KANWALPREET SINGH SANDHU 2024BCE053 1 1 ppsR23

UG CIVIL KASTURE SAHILKUMAR BABURAO 2022BCE016 2 1 / tos1

UG CIVIL KASTURE SAHILKUMAR BABURAO 2022BCE016 3 7 / tos2_20, ge_20, rccs_20, rccs_20Pr, wre_20, as_20, bs_20

UG CIVIL KATAKDOUND VINIT SACHIN 2021BCE032 3 2 / ge_20, hfs_20

UG CIVIL KELE AMAR GAJANAN 2021BCE026 1 6 phy, m1, eg, em / chem, pps

UG CIVIL KELE AMAR GAJANAN 2021BCE026 2 7 / m4274, tos1, he, ct, bpcad, be, indcons

UG CIVIL KENDRE SOHAM GOVINDRAO 2024BCE049 1 1 / m2R24

UG CIVIL KHANDARE HARSHAL MAHADEO 2022BCE009 2 2 / tos1, he

UG CIVIL KHANDRE NIKITA SHANKAR 2020BCE024 3 1 / ge_20

UG CIVIL KHANDRE NIKITA SHANKAR 2020BCE024 4 1 wcm_21

UG CIVIL KHODKE SANIKA RAMESH 2022BCE053 3 1 / hfs_20

UG CIVIL KHODKE SANIKA RAMESH 2022BCE053 4 1 eeec_21

UG CIVIL KOMAL SHAMRAO RATHOD 2021BCE022 3 7 / tos2_20, ge_20, rccs_20, rccs_20Pr, wre_20, erds_20, bs_20

UG CIVIL KUNDGAR AMOL HARISHCHANDRA 2013BCE632 3 3 / ge_20, rccs_20, wre_20

UG CIVIL LALWANI ESHAAN SURESH 2022BCE054 3 3 / ge_20, wre_20, as_20

UG CIVIL LONE PARTH RAGHO 2025BCE002 1 3 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23

UG CIVIL MADKE PRAJKTA KASHINATH 2022BCE027 2 2 / tos1, he

UG CIVIL MADKE PRAJKTA KASHINATH 2022BCE027 3 1 / wre_20

UG CIVIL MAGAR NANDINI RAMCHANDRA 2023BCE049 2 3 / he24, sandg24, ot24

UG CIVIL MAGAR SUSHIL BABANRAO 2023BCE152 1 3 bioeR23, ppsR23 / ecemR23

UG CIVIL MAGHADE PRITHVI ANANDRAO 2021BCE017 2 2 / tos1, he

UG CIVIL MAGHADE PRITHVI ANANDRAO 2021BCE017 3 2 / ge_20, wre_20

UG CIVIL MANE JAYRAJ ABHAY 2025BCE028 1 2 ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL MANJRAMKAR SHARAYU SHARAD 2025BCE013 1 4 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, beR25

UG CIVIL MASKE PRAVIN ANANDA 2022BCE043 3 1 / ge_20

UG CIVIL MIRASE SHRADHA SHIVAJI 2025BCE007 1 4 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL MIRASHE SANDHYA SANDIP 2023BCE060 2 3 / sandg24Pr, pm24, hvpe24

UG CIVIL MOHAMMAD HUZAIFA SHAIKH AKBAR 2022BCE601 3 1 / hfs_20

UG CIVIL MOHAMMED HUZAIFA ABDUL HAMID 2025BCE005 1 2 m1R23, beR25

UG CIVIL MOHITE SATISH DEVIDAS 2024BCE005 1 4 bioeR23 / egdR23, pcR23, m2R24

UG CIVIL MULANI AYESHA RAMJU 2025BCE039 1 1 beeR23

UG CIVIL NARHARE TEJAS GOVIND 2023BCE017 1 6 bioeR23, ppsR23, eeR23Pr / chemR23, pcR23, dramaR23Pr

UG CIVIL PALIMKAR VAIBHAV VIJAYKUMAR 2025BCE049 1 4 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL PANCHAL SHRUTI MEENANATH 2022BCE012 3 1 / wre_20

UG CIVIL PANDE KIRTIKA MADHAV 2024BCE061 1 4 phyR23, m1R23 / ecemR23, m2R24

UG CIVIL PANDIT SHRUTI RAJESH 2022BCE003 1 1 / phy

UG CIVIL PANDIT SHRUTI RAJESH 2022BCE003 2 2 / m4274, he

UG CIVIL PANGARKAR SARTHAK GANESHRAO 2023BCE059 2 1 / he24

UG CIVIL PASALWAD SHUBHAM SAINATH 2025BCE152 1 4 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL PATEKHEDE ROHAN MANIK 2021BCE055 3 1 / ge_20

UG CIVIL PATEKHEDE ROHAN MANIK 2021BCE055 4 1 fe_21

UG CIVIL PATHAN ROMANA JAVED KHAN 2023BCE011 2 3 / he24, sandg24, pm24

UG CIVIL PATIL SUMIT SHIVKUMAR 2025BCE043 1 3 phyR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL POLASWAR VIRENDRAKUMAR SHANKAR 2021BCE024 2 1 / he

UG CIVIL POLASWAR VIRENDRAKUMAR SHANKAR 2021BCE024 3 3 / ge_20, rccs_20, wre_20

UG CIVIL POUL ADITI BALASAHEB 2023BCE048 1 1 m1R23

UG CIVIL POUL ADITI BALASAHEB 2023BCE048 2 4 / he24, sandg24, bpc24, psds24

UG CIVIL PRATHMESH PRABHAKAR BARSAMWAR 2025BCE019 1 4 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL PUYAD SHIVENDRA ANIL 2024BCE063 1 1 ppsR23

UG CIVIL RAMTEKE SHOURYA NARENDRA 2024BCE026 1 4 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23 / m2R24

UG CIVIL RANJANE BHARAT KISHAN 2023BCE009 1 3 phyR23, m1R23 / m2R23

UG CIVIL RATHOD ANIMESH RAJARAM 2023BCE021 1 4 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23 / m2R23

UG CIVIL RATHOD SHUBHANGI SUBHASH 2023BCE027 2 1 / bpc24

UG CIVIL RATHOD VAIBHAV VISHWANATH 2025BCE023 1 1 ppsR23

UG CIVIL RAUT ABHIJIT ASHOK 2021BCE029 2 1 / he

UG CIVIL RAUT ABHIJIT ASHOK 2021BCE029 3 2 / ge_20, wre_20

UG CIVIL RAUT ANIMESH GAJANAN 2022BCE029 2 2 / tos1, he

UG CIVIL RAUT SOHAN MANOHAR 2025BCE045 1 11
phyR23, phyR23Pr, m1R23, beeR23, beeR23Pr, ppsR23, ppsR23Pr, 

eeR23Pr, beR25, beR25Pr, yandsR25Pr

UG CIVIL REHAN KHAN SHER KHAN . 2025BCE030 1 4 m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL SALUNKE SOHAM BHAURAO 2025BCE011 1 1 ppsR23

UG CIVIL SANIKA BALAJI TAMBARE 2025BCE017 1 4 m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL SAPKAL AKASH SUNIL 2021BCE030 2 2 / tos1, he

UG CIVIL SARASWATI MAROTI GADDAMWAR 2025BCE008 1 2 beeR23, beR25

UG CIVIL SARATE DHANASHREE SADANAND 2025BCE063 1 1 beeR23

UG CIVIL SASANE SHUBHAM RAHUL 2024BCE041 1 4 phyR23 / egdR23Pr, ecemR23, m2R24

UG CIVIL SHAIKH ALTAF NAZEEM 2022BCE037 2 3 / m4274, tos1, he

UG CIVIL SHAIKH REHAN SHAIKH NAZIRODDIN 2024BCE015 1 7 m1R23, bioeR23, beeR23 / chemR23, egdR23, pcR23, ecemR23

UG CIVIL SHAIKH SIBA NAYUM 2025BCE048 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL SHENDE VAISHNAVI OMPRAKASH 2022BCE045 2 1 / tos1

UG CIVIL SHETE JAGDISH SUNIL 2021BCE063 2 2 / tos1, he

UG CIVIL SHETE JAGDISH SUNIL 2021BCE063 3 6 / tos2_20, ge_20, rccs_20, wre_20, as_20, bs_20

UG CIVIL SHINDE GAJANAN MAROTI 2022BCE018 3 2 / ge_20, wre_20

UG CIVIL SHINDE KRISHNA MAROTI 2023BCE061 1 3 phyR23 / chemR23, ecemR23

UG CIVIL SHINDE SWARAJ SANJAY 2025BCE042 1 3 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23
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UG CIVIL SHREYASH SHIVAJIRAO PATIL 2021BCE039 3 1 / aaice_R23

UG CIVIL SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR YANNAWAR 2025BCE062 1 4 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL SONSALE KANISHK RAVAN 2022BCE066 2 2 / tos1, he

UG CIVIL SONSALE KANISHK RAVAN 2022BCE066 3 1 / ge_20

UG CIVIL SUHAIL AHMAD BHAT 2025BCE024 1 1 beeR23

UG CIVIL SURYAWANSHI TANVI VENKATRAO 2023BCE014 1 2 phyR23 / m2R23

UG CIVIL SURYAWANSHI TANVI VENKATRAO 2023BCE014 2 2 / he24, sandg24

UG CIVIL SWAMI VIVEK RAMLING 2020BCE068 3 2 / ge_20, hfs_20

UG CIVIL SWAMI VIVEK RAMLING 2020BCE068 4 2 fe_21, wcm_21

UG CIVIL TALANKAR NIKITA UMESH 2023BCE051 2 2 / sandg24, psds24

UG CIVIL TANMANE GAYATRI SANJAY 2020BCE016 3 2 / ge_20, hfs_20

UG CIVIL THAKUR SOHAM PRAVIN 2024BCE018 1 7 m1R23, beeR23 / chemR23, egdR23, egdR23Pr, ecemR23, m2R24

UG CIVIL THORAVE SHREEYASH LAXMAN 2022BCE032 3 1 / hfs_20

UG CIVIL TOSHNIWAL SAKSHI PRAVEEN 2021BCE067 3 1 / ge_20

UG CIVIL TOSHNIWAL SAKSHI PRAVEEN 2021BCE067 4 1 eeec_21

UG CIVIL TUMMOD YASH SHANKARRRAO 2021BCE037 3 1 / wre_20

UG CIVIL TUMMOD YASH SHANKARRRAO 2021BCE037 4 3 fe_21, bad_21, asa_21

UG CIVIL VAISHNAVI MOHAN GOMASKAR 2025BCE038 1 2 phyR23, beeR23

UG CIVIL VIBHUTE GANESH DEVAPPA 2024BCE019 1 3 phyR23, m1R23 / m2R24

UG CIVIL VIDHATE HARSHADA KISHOR 2023BCE057 2 1 / he24

UG CIVIL VIJAPURE VEDANT RAMRAO 2022BCE014 1 2 / phy, m2

UG CIVIL VIJAPURE VEDANT RAMRAO 2022BCE014 2 3 / m4274, tos1, he

UG CIVIL VISHVESH SACHIN GUNGUNE 2025BCE065 1 4 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL WADJE DURGESH SANJAY 2019BCE069 4 6 acs_21, eeec_21, fe_21, wcm_21, or_21, bad_21

UG CIVIL WAGHMARE DISHA MAROTI 2023BCE020 2 1 / he24

UG CIVIL WAGHMARE UDAY VIJAYKUMAR 2022BCE058 1 3 phy, m1 / chem

UG CIVIL WANKHADE SANCHIT SUBHASH 2022BCE048 3 2 / hfs_20, aaice_R23

UG CIVIL WATME ATHARV GANESH 2025BCE012 1 3 beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL YASH VILAS JADHAV 2025BCE015 1 2 ppsR23, beR25

UG CIVIL YEDKE PRANAV BALWANTRAO 2022BCE034 3 2 / ge_20, rccs_20

UG CHEM AAMENA GAUHAR NASEER KHAN 2023BCH021 2 1 / mt124

UG CHEM APRAJITA BANERJEE 2022BCH017 4 1 tp_21

UG CHEM BHOKARE SANGAMNATH SANJAY 2023BCH031 2 2 / ht24, mt124

UG CHEM BHOYAR SHANTANU VIJAY 2023BCH010 2 2 / ht24, mt124

UG CHEM CHINCHOLE JAIRAM SHESHERAO 2022BCH007 1 4 m1, em / m2, chem

UG CHEM DEGAVE SNEHA KIRAN 2021BCH505 3 2 / cre2_20, empskls2

UG CHEM DEGAVE SNEHA KIRAN 2021BCH505 4 2 pms_21, tp_21

UG CHEM DESHMUKH RUSHIKESH SHANKARRAO 2024BCH004 1 1 egdR23

UG CHEM DHANVE YASH MAROTI 2025BCH018 1 2 m1R23, egdR23

UG CHEM DHARMADHIKARI VEDANT VASANTRAO 2024BCH001 1 2 / phyR23, ppsR23

UG CHEM GANGASAGAR HANMANT DHUMALE 2025BCH005 1 3 chemR23, egdR23, etmR25

UG CHEM JADHAO SHLOK PRAVIN 2023BCH029 2 3 / ht24, mt124, ot24

UG CHEM JADHAV KARANRAJ RAJKUMAR 2022BCH001 2 2 / cet2, mt1

UG CHEM KANNALWAR ABHISHEK RAVINDRA 2020BCH031 3 1 / pdc_20

UG CHEM KARHALE SHIVAM PRABHAKAR 2023BCH033 2 2 / cet224, mt124

UG CHEM KHANDARE ASMITA SUBHASH 2024BCH017 1 3 / phyR23, beeR23, m2R24

UG CHEM KHEDKAR VIRAJ MAHADEO 2024BCH005 1 10
m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, pcR23, cpcR23 / phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23, 

ppsR23, m2R24

UG CHEM KOLHATKAR NIKHIL LAXMAN 2023BCH505 4 1 tp_21

UG CHEM LONE PRANAV CHANDRAMUNI 2023BCH018 2 2 / ht24, mt124

UG CHEM MAGAR OM RAVINDRA 2022BCH027 1 1 phy

UG CHEM MANWAR KSHITIJ MOHAN 2023BCH017 2 3 / cet224, ht24, mt124

UG CHEM MUNDE SHRAWANI SUNIL 2024BCH028 1 3 / phyR23, ppsR23, m2R24

UG CHEM NALGE SAURAV KASHINATH 2023BCH030 2 2 / ht24, mt124

UG CHEM NARKHEDE RUSHIKESH VIJAY 2025BCH002 1 5 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, pcR23, etmR25

UG CHEM PANDHARE RITESH NAMDEV 2024BCH024 1 1 / m2R24

UG CHEM PATIL SUJAL SUHAS 2025BCH031 1 2 m1R23, egdR23

UG CHEM RAIPALLE VEDANT DATTU 2024BCH029 1 4 m1R23, cpcR23 / phyR23, m2R24

UG CHEM REWATKAR NANDINI SHRIKRUSHNA 2022BCH004 4 1 tp_21

UG CHEM SHINDE VIJAY PRABHAKAR 2023BCH014 2 1 / mt124

UG CHEM TANUSHREE GHANSHYAM KODAPE 2025BCH001 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

UG CHEM TARASE AKANKSHA TRIMBAK 2022BCH024 4 1 tp_21

UG CHEM VAIBHAV TEPALE 2024BCH015 1 2 / beeR23, m2R24

UG CHEM VARAD PRASHANT PANDE 2024BCH011 1 4 egdR23 / phyR23, ppsR23, m2R24

UG CHEM WADPATRE LALITA GANESH 2023BCH015 2 1 / mt124

UG CHEM YELALE PRANAV PRAVIN 2023BCH023 2 2 / mt124, ot24

UG CSE AHIRE VAISHNAVI ARVIND 2024BCS010 1 3 phyR23, beeR23 / m2R24

UG CSE AMBHOREY HARSHWARDHAN ATULDEO 2025BCS006 1 1 beR25

UG CSE ASHUTOSH KISHOR CHANDGUDE 2025BCS058 1 1 beR25

UG CSE AUSEKAR TANISHQ DHANANJAY 2024BCS060 1 4 phyR23, m1R23 / egdR23, m2R24

UG CSE AVADHUTWAR DNYANESHWAR DHARMPURI 2022BCS094 3 2 / dcn_20, usp_20

UG CSE AVADHUTWAR DNYANESHWAR DHARMPURI 2022BCS094 4 2 tcpip_21, dc_21

UG CSE AVASTHI SUMIT SUNDARPRASAD 2022BCS103 2 1 / m4276

UG CSE BAMBRULE KRUSHNA HARICHANDRA 2025BCS082 1 1 ppsR25

UG CSE BANDEWAR KRISHNA RAMESH 2022BCS001 4 1 dc_21

UG CSE BHAGAT AKSHATI VINOD 2024BCS013 1 1 / ppsR23

UG CSE BHANGE OM DIGAMBAR 2024BCS047 1 3 / phyR23, bioeR23, m2R24

UG CSE BHATKAR PRANAV VILAS 2024BCS072 1 2 phyR23 / m2R24

UG CSE CHANDANA MAROTI RAHIRE 2025BCS127 1 2 m1R23, chemR23
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UG CSE CHAVHAN AKASH BHASKAR 2023BCS072 2 1 / hvpe24

UG CSE DABERAO KARAN JITENDRA 2024BCS009 1 2 / phyR23, m2R24

UG CSE DALAVE VARAD RAMESHRAO 2023BCS086 2 1 / mi24

UG CSE DESAI GANESH BALAJIRAO 2024BCS093 1 5 / phyR23, phyR23Pr, ppsR23, eeR23Pr, m2R24

UG CSE DESHMANE VAIBHAV MAROTI 2025BCS077 1 2 beR25, ppsR25

UG CSE DHOLE SUYASH MADHUKAR 2020BCS134 3 7 / cd_20, cd_20Pr, dcn_20, usp_20, aa_20Pr, cs_20, cs_20Pr

UG CSE DHUMAL YASHRAJ SHARAD 2025BCS151 1 3 m1R23, egdR23, etmR25

UG CSE DHUMALE SHREYASH GANGADHAR 2022BCS014 4 1 dc_21

UG CSE DIVATE SUMIT SHIVAJI 2023BCS113 1 2 phyR23 / m2R23

UG CSE DIVATE SUMIT SHIVAJI 2023BCS113 2 1 / mi24

UG CSE ELCHATWAR SAUMYA SATISH 2022BCS068 4 1 dc_21

UG CSE GABALE ADITYA BHIM 2023BCS011 1 3 pcR23 / phyR23, beeR23

UG CSE GUTTE SWAPNIL MAROTI 2020BCS135 4 1 dc_21

UG CSE HANKARE KONDIBA TUKARAM 2022BCS004 4 1 dc_21

UG CSE HOTKAR ABHISHEK BALAJI 2025BCS021 1 2 m1R23, chemR23

UG CSE JOSHI GANESH GIRISH 2022BCS130 4 3 tcpip_21, cns_21, dc_21

UG CSE JOSHI MIHIR DHANANJAY 2022BCS005 3 1 / usp_20

UG CSE JOSHI MIHIR DHANANJAY 2022BCS005 4 2 dc_21, dmng_21

UG CSE JUWAR DEWANSH BALKRISHNA 2022BCS018 4 1 dc_21

UG CSE KADAM KRISHNAKANT ASHROBA 2022BCS050 2 3 / m4276, coa, pp

UG CSE KADAM SHRAVANI JYOTIRAM 2024BCS153 1 4 m1R23 / phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23

UG CSE KALYANKAR SHIVAM DATTARAO 2025BCS107 1 1 m1R23

UG CSE KAMBLE POONAM RAJENDRA 2023BCS124 2 1 / mi24

UG CSE KARVE VITTHAL GANPATI 2025BCS132 1 1 beR25

UG CSE KAWDE ADITYA RAMESHWAR 2024BCS054 1 2 phyR23 / m2R24

UG CSE KHARCHE PRANAV MAHESH 2022BCS020 4 1 dc_21

UG CSE KHETE VEDANT MILIND 2023BCS024 2 1 / pm24

UG CSE KHIRALE AMIT PRAMOD 2023BCS032 1 1 phyR23

UG CSE KHIRALE AMIT PRAMOD 2023BCS032 2 1 / hvpe24

UG CSE KHOT VYANKATESH RAVINDRA 2022BCS123 4 1 dc_21

UG CSE KSHIRSAGAR RAHUL AVINASH 2022BCS023 1 1 / esPr

UG CSE KSHIRSAGAR RAHUL AVINASH 2022BCS023 3 1 / usp_20

UG CSE MADAVI TEJASH BHAURAO 2024BCS032 1 8 phyR23, m1R23, bioeR23, beeR23, ppsR23 / chemR23, cfR23, m2R24

UG CSE MAGAR AYUSH GAJANAN 2025BCS136 1 2 beR25, ppsR25

UG CSE MALGE YASH SHIVAJIRAO 2025BCS134 1 1 ppsR25

UG CSE MOHAMMAD ADAM 2024BCS031 1 3 / phyR23, beeR23, m2R24

UG CSE MORE CHINTAN DEEPAK 2025BCS156 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, beR25, ppsR25

UG CSE MUDHOL PIYUSHKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR 2024BCS119 1 1 / phyR23Pr

UG CSE MULE ABHIJIT DNYANESHWAR 2018BCS029 4 7 adms_21, tcpip_21, cns_21, dc_21, is_21, bda_21 / prj_21Pr

UG CSE MUNDE SHRIKRUSHNA SHRINIVAS 2024BCS057 1 6 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, egdR23Pr, pcR23, etmR25

UG CSE NARWADE GAJANAN SOMNATH 2025BCS011 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

UG CSE NINAWE AMIT RAJU 2025BCS028 1 2 beR25, ppsR25

UG CSE NIRANJAN DINKAR SATONKAR 2025BCS113 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

UG CSE OMKAR PRALHAD SHRIRAME 2025BCS037 1 5 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, pcR23, etmR25

UG CSE PALASPAGAR MANISH MANOHAR 2025BCS045 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

UG CSE PATIL PRANESH PANDIT 2022BCS078 4 1 dc_21

UG CSE PAWAR AMAR KIRAN 2024BCS027 1 4 / phyR23, phyR23Pr, eeR23Pr, m2R24

UG CSE PENDAM SAMEER PANDURANG 2022BCS125 4 1 dc_21

UG CSE PRIYANSHU ARVIND BHAJAN 2020BCS027 1 4 / phy, bee, eg, egPr

UG CSE PRIYANSHU ARVIND BHAJAN 2020BCS027 2 4 / mandi, coa, daa, pp

UG CSE PUNDE VIKAS GANESH 2025BCS126 1 1 beR25

UG CSE PUYED DHANANJAY KISHAN 2025BCS044 1 2 beR25, ppsR25

UG CSE RAJURE OMKAR MAROTI 2025BCS013 1 4 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, pcR23

UG CSE RAKHONDE RAVIRAJ RADHAKISHAN 2023BCS026 1 4 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23 / chemR23

UG CSE RATHOD BHAVESH RATANSING 2024BCS035 1 5 m1R23, egdR23Pr / phyR23, phyR23Pr, m2R24

UG CSE RATHOD PRANAY SANDIP 2023BCS029 2 1 / mi24

UG CSE RATHOD SHILPA SANJAY 2025BCS026 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, beR25, ppsR25

UG CSE RAUT ABHIJIT MAHADEV 2022BCS112 4 2 tcpip_21, dc_21

UG CSE RAUT SUYOG RATNAKAR 2022BCS081 4 1 dc_21

UG CSE SAHIL SHALIK USENDI 2025BCS103 1 1 m1R23

UG CSE SAMBHALE SHIVAM BALAJI 2022BCS008 2 5 / m4276, mandi, mandiPr, coa, daa

UG CSE SAMBUTWAD AARYA SANJAY 2025BCS116 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, beR25, ppsR25

UG CSE SHINDE SATISH KISANRAO 2014BCS110 2 1 / indcons

UG CSE SHINDE SATISH KISANRAO 2014BCS110 3 10
/ cd_20, cd_20Pr, dcn_20, dcn_20Pr, usp_20, usp_20Pr, aa_20, aa_20Pr, 

cs_20, cs_20Pr

UG CSE SHINDE SATISH KISANRAO 2014BCS110 4 4 adms_21, tcpip_21, dc_21, bda_21

UG CSE SHRUTI ANAND MESHRAM 2022BCS084 4 1 dc_21

UG CSE SIRAL SUMIT PARMESHWAR 2023BCS108 1 1 / phyR23

UG CSE SIRAL SUMIT PARMESHWAR 2023BCS108 2 1 / mi24

UG CSE SOLANKI JAYANT ANANT 2025BCS056 1 3 beeR23, beR25, ppsR25

UG CSE SONAR BHUSHAN RAJENDRA 2024BCS014 1 3 phyR23, beeR23 / m2R24

UG CSE SONWANE SANCHITA BHARAT 2024BCS042 1 1 phyR23

UG CSE SUMIT BALAJI PHULARI 2025BCS025 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

UG CSE SURWASE PRAVIN PRAKASH 2022BCS041 2 3 / mi24, ds24, hvpe24

UG CSE SWAMI KARTIK RANGNATH 2024BCS077 1 5 m1R23, chemR23 / phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23

UG CSE SYED AATIF HASHMI SYED ASAD HASHMI 2024BCS015 1 1 / m2R24

UG CSE SYED SOHAIL ANWAR SYED IQBAL ALI 2020BCS010 2 3 / m4276, mandi, daa

UG CSE SYED SOHAIL ANWAR SYED IQBAL ALI 2020BCS010 3 10
/ cd_20, cd_20Pr, dcn_20, dcn_20Pr, usp_20, usp_20Pr, aa_20, aa_20Pr, 

cs_20, cs_20Pr
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UG CSE TARPHE ANUJ BALASAHEB 2025BCS124 1 5 phyR23Pr, beeR23Pr, beR25, beR25Pr, yandsR25Pr

UG CSE TODEWALE VEDANT SANJAY 2024BCS045 1 2 m1R23 / m2R24

UG CSE UIKE CHAITANYA DEVANAND 2022BCS011 4 1 dc_21

UG CSE WAGH HARSHAL SANJAY 2022BCS044 4 2 cns_21, dc_21

UG EXTC ADHAU SOPAN PRAMODRAO 2022BEC156 4 1 ei_21

UG EXTC AKASH GAWHANE 2021BEC090 2 1 / cep

UG EXTC AKASH GAWHANE 2021BEC090 3 3 / lic_20, dc_20, dsp_20

UG EXTC ARDALE CHETAN SANTOSH 2023BEC516 3 1 / dvlsd_2

UG EXTC ATRAM LAKKI AVINASH 2025BEC046 1 4 m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG EXTC ATRAM SUJAL SUBHASH 2024BEC027 1 1 / m2R24

UG EXTC AWAD SAMBHAJI TRIMBAKRAO 2025BEC100 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG EXTC BAL MEHER SINGH GURBACHAN SINGH 2023BEC104 1 14
m1R23, chemR23, chemR23Pr, egdR23, egdR23Pr, beR23, iiks23 / phyR23, 

phyR23Pr, m2R23, bioeR23, beeR23, beeR23Pr, eeR23Pr

UG EXTC BELE PRASHANT RAMCHANDRA 2023BEC063 1 2 m1R23 / phyR23

UG EXTC BELE PRASHANT RAMCHANDRA 2023BEC063 2 1 / sands24

UG EXTC BHAGWAT YASH RAMRAO 2025BEC016 1 2 m1R23, beR25

UG EXTC BHURE SAIRAJ DEEPAK 2025BEC056 1 1 ppsR23

UG EXTC BOTKULWAR YOGESHWAR BHIMASHANKAR 2021BEC092 3 1 / lic_20

UG EXTC BOTKULWAR YOGESHWAR BHIMASHANKAR 2021BEC092 4 1 mwe_21

UG EXTC CHATTE ITISING VIJAYRAO 2025BEC119 1 4 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, pcR23

UG EXTC CHAVAN ANKITA BHARAT 2025BEC022 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG EXTC CHAVAN YOGESH PRAKASH 2024BEC022 1 1 / beR23

UG EXTC CHAWARE HARSHITA DIPAK 2024BEC056 1 1 / beR23

UG EXTC CHINCHOLKAR MUKUL DNYANESHWAR 2022BEC005 2 1 / acd

UG EXTC CHOUDHARI SATWIK SATISH 2022BEC128 4 1 ei_21

UG EXTC DAHAT VEDANT YUVRAJ 2023BEC020 2 1 / ot24

UG EXTC DESHMUKH DEVESH 2022BEC042 4 1 ei_21

UG EXTC DESHMUKHE SHILPA RAMESH 2022BEC044 4 1 ei_21

UG EXTC DESHPANDE VALLABH SHRIPAD 2023BEC502 4 1 ainn_21

UG EXTC DHANVE NIRANJAN KACHARU 2021BEC074 3 1 / dsp_20

UG EXTC DHANVE NIRANJAN KACHARU 2021BEC074 4 1 ei_21

UG EXTC DHOLE SNEHA ANANDA 2022BEC113 4 1 dcn_21

UG EXTC DUDHMAL ROHAN GAUTAM 2021BEC120 3 2 / lic_20, dsp_20

UG EXTC GAHERWAR ABHISHEKSINGH VIRENDRASINGH 2025BEC040 1 1 ppsR23

UG EXTC GAIKWAD KRISHNA MANOJ 2024BEC068 1 5 phyR23, m1R23 / chemR23, beR23, m2R24

UG EXTC GAURAV DIGAMBAR SANAP 2025BEC070 1 2 ppsR23, beR25

UG EXTC GAURAVSINH SANJAYSINH CHAVHAN 2025BEC078 1 2 ppsR23, beR25

UG EXTC GOND SWATI MADHAV 2023BEC102 1 5 m1R23, beR23 / phyR23, m2R23, beeR23

UG EXTC GUTTE SAYEE SANJAY 2024BEC090 1 1 / beR23

UG EXTC HANDE SHANTANU SANJAY 2025BEC124 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG EXTC JAMBHULKAR PUSHKAR ASHOK 2022BEC008 1 2 / phy, bee

UG EXTC JAMBHULKAR PUSHKAR ASHOK 2022BEC008 2 6 / m4275, ds, dsPr, cep, acd, mandapp

UG EXTC JONDHALE ASMITA NAGNATH 2025BEC024 1 2 ppsR23, beR25

UG EXTC KADAM VAISHNAVI PRASHANT 2024BEC051 1 1 / beeR23

UG EXTC KADEWALE GURPREETSINGH DAYALSINGH 2022BEC125 2 2 / sands24Pr, pce24Pr

UG EXTC KAMBLE ANIKET RAJESH 2023BEC029 1 2 m1R23 / m2R23

UG EXTC KAMBLE PAYAL RAHUL 2022BEC130 1 2 phy, m1

UG EXTC KAPOOR ISHMEETSINGH DHANWANTSINGH 2025BEC126 1 2 m1R23, ppsR23

UG EXTC KARTAVYA GAJBHIYE 2022BEC110 3 2 / lic_20, dsp_20

UG EXTC KATKAR SAKSHI SHIVAJI 2025BEC035 1 1 ppsR23

UG EXTC KHALIKAR TANMAY GAJANAN 2023BEC099 2 3 / sands24, evs24, eg24

UG EXTC KHARAT NIKHIL SANJAY 2023BEC017 1 3 beR23 / phyR23, m2R23

UG EXTC KHARAT NIKHIL SANJAY 2023BEC017 2 3 / sands24, pce24, dcdmi24

UG EXTC KHOBE VARAD ASHOKRAO 2022BEC075 2 6 / ds, dsPr, cep, acd, mandappPr, hvpe

UG EXTC KODAPE SAVI CHHAGANLAL 2025BEC008 1 4 m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG EXTC LAMDADE GANESH URVEPAD 2025BEC105 1 2 m1R23, chemR23

UG EXTC LAWATE KUNTAL BANDU 2022BEC081 3 1 / dsp_20

UG EXTC MAHAJAN SHRUTI NARENDRA 2024BEC080 1 2 ppsR23 / beR23

UG EXTC MALGE NEHA SHIVAJI 2023BEC027 2 1 / sands24

UG EXTC MESHRAM VAIBHAV RAMESHLAL 2025BEC010 1 1 ppsR23

UG EXTC MIRKUTE PRANJALI RAJESH 2025BEC088 1 4 phyR23, m1R23, ppsR23, beR25

UG EXTC MORE KRISHNA GANESH 2023BEC071 1 5 m1R23, beR23 / phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23

UG EXTC MUKADE RAVIRAJ GAJANAN 2025BEC005 1 2 m1R23, chemR23

UG EXTC NAGPURE SAMIR DHANANJAY 2025BEC110 1 2 ppsR23, beR25

UG EXTC PAKMODE VEDANT AJAYRAO 2024BEC092 1 1 / beR23

UG EXTC PAWAR DIGAMBAR DINESH 2025BEC068 1 3 m1R23, ppsR23, beR25

UG EXTC PAWAR RAJESHWARI SURESH 2023BEC514 3 2 / dc_20, dsp_20

UG EXTC PAWAR RAJESHWARI SURESH 2023BEC514 4 2 ei_21, ainn_21

UG EXTC PAWAR ROHAN ASHOK 2023BEC074 2 1 / ot24

UG EXTC PETKAR SAURABH PRASHANT 2023BEC044 2 1 / sands24

UG EXTC PRATIK DEEPAK YENGADE 2025BEC051 1 1 chemR23

UG EXTC RAJPUT ANAND BHAGWAN 2024BEC108 1 3 phyR23, m1R23 / m2R24

UG EXTC RANDAYE HARSHAL RAMU 2024BEC055 1 4 m1R23, beR23 / beeR23, m2R24

UG EXTC RANVIR YASHRAJ GANGADHAR 2025BEC044 1 4 m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG EXTC RATHOD PRATHMESH RANGNATH 2025BEC007 1 1 m1R23

UG EXTC SAKSHI DINESH DHURVE 2024BEC025 1 2 beR23 / m2R24

UG EXTC SALUNKE SHIVAM DNYNESHWAR 2022BEC120 4 1 ei_21

UG EXTC SAMBUTWAD OM SUDHIR 2023BEC121 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23 / m2R23, egdR23

UG EXTC SANSKRUTI SUNIL VAIRAGADE 2025BEC014 1 1 ppsR23
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UG EXTC SARTHAK DAGADU WAJE 2024BEC008 1 1 / beR23

UG EXTC SARVESH GHANSHYAM MARKAM 2025BEC120 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG EXTC SATYAM ROHIDAS RATHOD 2025BEC057 1 5 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, pcR23, etmR25

UG EXTC SAURAV ATAMDAS CHAURAWAR 2021BEC021 2 2 / ds, acd

UG EXTC SAURAV ATAMDAS CHAURAWAR 2021BEC021 3 3 / dc_20, dsp_20, es_20

UG EXTC SAWSAKADE VANSHAJ ARUN 2024BEC105 1 2 / beeR23, m2R24

UG EXTC SHAHANE SARTHAK RAJENDRA 2025BEC023 1 2 egdR23, pcR23

UG EXTC SHAIKH IBAD UR RAHMAN MAJEED SALEEM 2023BEC062 1 6 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23 / m2R23, egdR23, beR23

UG EXTC SHAIKH REHAAN MUJEEB 2025BEC081 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

UG EXTC SHAIKH SAHIL AHMED 2024BEC040 1 2 phyR23 / beR23

UG EXTC SHAIKH SUFIYAN SHAIKH IBRAHIM 2020BEC125 3 3 / lic_20, dc_20, es_20

UG EXTC SHAIKH SUFIYAN SHAIKH IBRAHIM 2020BEC125 4 4 mwe_21, ainn_21 / iot_21, dmdw_21

UG EXTC SHARMA ANUSHKA KALPESHKUMAR 2024BEC121 1 1 / phyR23

UG EXTC SHELGAONKAR YASH SANTOSH 2024BEC072 1 5 phyR23, m1R23 / chemR23, beR23, m2R24

UG EXTC SHERKAR BASVARAJ SURESH 2025BEC097 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, etmR25

UG EXTC SHEVGAN SWAPNIL UTTAMSING 2022BEC519 3 1 / dsp_20

UG EXTC SHINDE AJAY SANJAY 2021BEC035 2 1 / acd

UG EXTC SHINDE AJAY SANJAY 2021BEC035 3 2 / lic_20, dc_20

UG EXTC SHIRFULE SAURAV SANJAY 2022BEC065 4 1 ei_21

UG EXTC SHIVAM BABASAHEB SADAL 2025BEC012 1 2 ppsR23, beR25

UG EXTC SIDAM BHUSHAN VASANT 2023BEC024 1 2 phyR23 / m2R23

UG EXTC SIDAM BHUSHAN VASANT 2023BEC024 2 3 / sands24, pce24, dcdmi24

UG EXTC SIDDHI DESHPANDE 2023BEC515 4 1 ei_21

UG EXTC SOLANKE SARTHAK NAVNATH 2025BEC096 1 1 ppsR23

UG EXTC SUJAL JANARDHAN KHORGADE 2025BEC030 1 1 ppsR23

UG EXTC SUJAL KHANDAGALE 2022BEC068 4 1 ei_21

UG EXTC SUMIT DAKRAM PUSTODE 2025BEC054 1 1 beR25

UG EXTC SURYABHAN SWARAJ WAMANRAO 2022BEC080 4 1 ainn_21

UG EXTC SURYAWANSHI ABHIJEET BALAJI 2024BEC079 1 2 egdR23 / ppsR23

UG EXTC SURYAWANSHI SHRAVANI SURESH 2024BEC043 1 1 / m2R24

UG EXTC SWAMI SHIVAM NAGNATH 2021BEC014 1 1 / pps

UG EXTC SWAMI SHIVAM NAGNATH 2021BEC014 2 10 / m4275, ds, dsPr, cep, cepPr, acd, acdPr, mandapp, mandappPr, hvpe

UG EXTC TALWEKAR GITESH GAJANAN 2022BEC069 2 3 / ds, cep, acd

UG EXTC TEJAS DEEPAK CHAWALE 2025BEC069 1 1 egdR23

UG EXTC THAKUR DURGESH RANBEERSINH 2023BEC110 1 11
phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23, ppsR23 / chemR23Pr, egdR23Pr, pcR23, 

pcR23Pr, beR23, beR23Pr, iiks23

UG EXTC VASEKAR KARAN LAXMAN 2024BEC041 1 1 egdR23

UG EXTC WADHEKAR KARTIK SURESH 2025BEC060 1 1 ppsR23

UG EXTC WADWALE DEEPALI GANESH 2024BEC118 1 2 / beR23, m2R24

UG EXTC WAKODKAR SWANANDI HEMANT 2024BEC032 1 2 / chemR23, beR23

UG EXTC WANKHADE NAYAN NIRANJAN 2024BEC047 1 1 / phyR23

UG EXTC WANKHADE SUPRIYA SANTOSH 2025BEC004 1 4 m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG EXTC WANNE SUSHANT SURYAKANT 2025BEC132 1 1 ppsR23

UG EXTC WARKADE PRANAV PRASHANT 2025BEC013 1 4 m1R23, chemR23, pcR23, etmR25

UG EXTC YADAV SANSKRUTI KANCHAN 2025BEC095 1 2 m1R23, pcR23

UG ELEC ARALE SHIVSHANKAR DHONDIBA 2022BEL002 3 2 / csd_20, pe_20

UG ELEC ARALE SHIVSHANKAR DHONDIBA 2022BEL002 4 2 idc_21, emd_21

UG ELEC BADWANE RITESH KERBA 2024BEL020 1 1 / beR23

UG ELEC BHONG SHRIDEV ATMARAM 2023BEL005 1 4 phyR23, beeR23 / chemR23, beR23

UG ELEC BHOSALE SIDDHESH SATYAJIT 2025BEL023 1 1 ppsR23

UG ELEC BOKARE AYUSH ANAND 2025BEL030 1 4 phyR23, ppsR23, beR25, beeR25

UG ELEC CHEEMA TEJVEER SINGH DARA SINGH 2021BEL007 1 1 / m2

UG ELEC CHEEMA TEJVEER SINGH DARA SINGH 2021BEL007 2 4 / m4275, elmc2, deld, sands

UG ELEC DAROKAR ISHIKA GOPALRAO 2023BEL011 1 5 phyR23, ppsR23 / m2R23, chemR23, beR23

UG ELEC DAWARE PAUSH SUDHAKAR 2025BEL014 1 1 ppsR23

UG ELEC DESHMUKH NIKHILESH DIPAKRAO 2022BEL025 4 1 emd_21

UG ELEC DESHMUKH PRADEEP PRAMOD 2024BEL027 1 1 m1R23

UG ELEC DESHMUKH SIDDHI KISHOR 2025BEL025 1 4 phyR23, m1R23, beR25, beeR25

UG ELEC DHOLE SALONI ANANDA 2022BEL010 4 1 emd_21

UG ELEC GIRI ATHARV MADHAV 2022BEL008 4 1 emd_21

UG ELEC GIRI SHIVPRASAD GOPAL 2018BEL029 3 8 / psas_20, csd_20, csd_20Pr, pe_20, pe_20Pr, ppe_20, uem_20, mprj2_2Pr

UG ELEC JOGDAND TRYAMBAKESH RAM 2025BEL019 1 4 phyR23, m1R23, beR25, beeR25

UG ELEC KADAM NAGSEN BAPURAO 2025BEL009 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, ppsR23, beR25, beeR25

UG ELEC KADWE SACHIN SUNILRAO 2025BEL152 1 2 beR25, beeR25

UG ELEC KAMBLE PRASHIK SUNIL 2025BEL001 1 2 ppsR23, beR25

UG ELEC KASHIF KHAN BASID KHAN PATHAN 2025BEL007 1 2 phyR23, beR25

UG ELEC KOKADWAR YASH SUNIL 2025BEL034 1 4 phyR23, ppsR23, beR25, beeR25

UG ELEC KULKARNI PRATIK DILEEP 2022BEL152 4 1 emd_21

UG ELEC MATHWALE RITUL 2025BEL031 1 3 m1R23, ppsR23, beR25

UG ELEC MORE MAHESH MADHAV 2025BEL032 1 1 phyR23

UG ELEC OMKAR SHIVRAJ MAJRE 2025BEL033 1 4 phyR23, m1R23, beR25, beeR25

UG ELEC PACHANGE VAISHNAVI NEELKANTH 2020BEL039 3 1 / pe_20

UG ELEC PACHANGE VAISHNAVI NEELKANTH 2020BEL039 4 1 emd_21

UG ELEC PANDE AROHI DEEPAK 2022BEL031 3 2 / csd_20, pe_20

UG ELEC PARPATE ATHARVA RAJU 2025BEL012 1 1 ppsR23

UG ELEC PAWAR KARAN SANJAY 2023BEL030 2 2 / elmc224, adc24

UG ELEC PAWAR RUPESH MANGALSING 2021BEL020 2 1 / elmc2
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UG ELEC PAWAR RUPESH MANGALSING 2021BEL020 3 3 / psas_20Pr, csd_20, mprj2_2Pr

UG ELEC PHATANGARE ATUL BALASAHEB 2023BEL004 1 9
phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23, ppsR23 / m2R23, chemR23, egdR23, egdR23Pr, 

beR23

UG ELEC PRATYUSH SINGH RANJAY KISHOR SINGH 2022BEL005 4 2 idc_21, emd_21

UG ELEC PUPALE SHRUTI LINGOJI 2023BEL001 1 2 phyR23 / m2R23

UG ELEC RATHOD OMKAR NARAYAN 2024BEL003 1 1 / beR23

UG ELEC SHAIKH AYAN PASHUMIYA 2024BEL013 1 4 m1R23 / egdR23, beR23, m2R24

UG ELEC SRISHTI SINHA 2025BEL028 1 1 beR25

UG ELEC SURYAWANSHI ADITYA PRALHAD 2024BEL019 1 1 / beR23

UG ELEC SYED ASHMER HUSSAIN ZAKIR HUSSAIN 2023BEL013 1 1 phyR23Pr

UG ELEC TAMANA TEJPAL SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH 2022BEL032 1 3 m1 / phy, em

UG ELEC TAMANA TEJPAL SINGH RAJENDRA SINGH 2022BEL032 2 5 / m4275, elmc2, deld, eem, sands

UG ELEC UPADHYAY MRIDUL ASHISH 2022BEL012 4 2 idc_21, emd_21

UG ELEC WAKADE MAYUR RAVINDRA 2023BEL002 2 6 / elmc224Pr, eem24Pr, adc24Pr, ie24, evs24, bce24

UG ELEC WATHORE PRATHMESH YESHWANT 2022BEL028 2 1 / sands

UG ELEC WAYWAL PRATHMESH RAJRATAN 2024BEL015 1 1 m1R23

UG ELEC YADAV PRATHMESH GURUNATH 2025BEL024 1 1 beR25

UG INST ASHLESHA ABHIJEET KULKARNI 2025BIN003 1 1 beR25

UG INST AWALE SHIVRUDRA BASWARAJ 2023BIN151 2 2 / lic24, sands24

UG INST BATULA VENKATESH VINOD 2025BIN033 1 2 phyR23, ppsR23

UG INST BHOKARE KRUSHNA SANJAY 2024BIN043 1 5 phyR23, m1R23 / chemR23, beR23, m2R24

UG INST BUNGAI HARPREETSINGH HARCHARANSINGH 2024BIN038 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23 / chemR23, beR23

UG INST CHAVAN LAKHAN UTTAM 2021BIN036 2 3 / m4275, deld, sands

UG INST DEOKAR ROHIT PRADIP 2025BIN021 1 1 beR25

UG INST DESHMUKH PRUTHU CHAITANYA 2025BIN032 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, ppsR23, beR25, beeR25

UG INST DHONDE OMKAR MAHADU 2023BIN042 1 5 phyR23, bioeR23, ppsR23 / m2R23, egdR23

UG INST DHRUVA HEMANT MAHAJAN 2021BIN044 4 2 mct_21, bas_21

UG INST DIPAKE JANHAVI RAJESH 2025BIN012 1 1 beR25

UG INST DONE SAKSHI ABASAHEB 2024BIN044 1 1 / m2R24

UG INST DONGARE NILESH MADHAV 2023BIN040 1 4 phyR23, beeR23 / m2R23, beR23

UG INST GAJANAN LAXMAN KADAM 2025BIN031 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, ppsR23, beR25, beeR25

UG INST GAWALE ABHIJEET ROHIDAS 2022BIN020 2 3 / lic24, sands24, evs24

UG INST GODLE PRANAV BALU 2024BIN006 1 1 / beR23

UG INST HELGIRE ADITYA HANMANT 2024BIN002 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, bioeR23, beeR23, ppsR23

UG INST JADHAV PRASAD PANDURANG 2023BIN006 1 3 phyR23 / m2R23, egdR23

UG INST JADHAV PRASAD PANDURANG 2023BIN006 2 1 / lic24

UG INST KADAM SHRINIVAS NAMDEV 2025BIN002 1 1 beR25

UG INST KALE ADITYA VIJAY 2023BIN002 2 3 / eem24, lic24, sands24

UG INST KAMBLE PIYUSH VASANTRAO 2022BIN021 2 1 / lic

UG INST KAMJALE OMKAR RAMDAS 2023BIN039 2 1 / lic24

UG INST KANKAL AKSHAD RAVI 2024BIN037 1 2 ppsR23, beR25

UG INST KAVHAR SUMIT SANJAY 2024BIN034 1 1 / beR23

UG INST KHANDARE SHRAVANI ASHOKRAO 2023BIN004 1 2 m1R23 / m2R23

UG INST KHANDARE VIKAS PUNJAJI 2023BIN033 1 2 phyR23 / m2R23

UG INST KHANDARE VIKAS PUNJAJI 2023BIN033 2 2 / lic24, sands24

UG INST KHANORKAR TANMAY SUBHASH 2023BIN031 2 1 / lic24

UG INST KULKARNI VEDANT SANJAY 2023BIN017 1 8 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23 / m2R23, chemR23, egdR23, beR23

UG INST KURUDE NIYATI CHINTESHWAR 2025BIN030 1 2 ppsR23, beR25

UG INST LAD PRATIK KUNDAN 2025BIN010 1 1 beR25

UG INST MASKE SUYASH TUKARAM 2024BIN151 1 3 m1R23 / beR23, m2R24

UG INST MIRASE VIJAY VASANTRAO 2024BIN501 2 1 / lic24

UG INST NAGARGOJE GANARAJ MARUTI 2023BIN036 1 3 phyR23, m1R23, beR25

UG INST NALADKAR SWARAJ KAILASH 2024BIN005 1 5 phyR23 / egdR23, egdR23Pr, beR23, m2R24

UG INST NANDGAONKAR SHREYA RAJESH 2023BIN032 2 1 / lic24

UG INST NANWATKAR NIKHIL GANGARAM 2024BIN033 1 1 / beR23

UG INST NARWADE DHIRAJ ANIL 2025BIN008 1 3 ppsR23, beR25, beeR25

UG INST NARWADE PAVAN PRAKASH 2025BIN027 1 2 m1R23, ppsR23

UG INST PANDHARE ATHARVA SURESH 2024BIN014 1 5 phyR23, bioeR23, ppsR23 / egdR23, m2R24
UG INST PAWAR AKSHAY ASARAM 2022BIN016 2 2 / lic, sands

UG INST RATHOD NAMDEV SHIVAJI 2022BIN039 2 1 / sands

UG INST RATHOD NAMDEV SHIVAJI 2022BIN039 3 9
/ pc_20, pc_20Pr, csc_20, csc_20Pr, dcs_20, dcs_20Pr, pe_20, ppi_20, 

sem_20Pr

UG INST SABDE PIYUSH DILIP 2025BIN005 1 4 phyR23, ppsR23, beR25, beeR25

UG INST SAKHARE RITESH GANESH 2022BIN003 2 2 / lic24, sands24

UG INST SANAP ADITYA DIGAMBAR 2024BIN012 1 3 m1R23 / beR23, m2R24

UG INST SHAIKH ARBAZ AHMAD 2024BIN504 2 1 / lic24

UG INST SHAIKH FURQAN SHAIKH ABED 2023BIN024 2 1 / lic24

UG INST SHEJULE MAYUR MAROTI 2025BIN046 1 1 beR25

UG INST SHIMPALE VITTAL NARAYAN 2025BIN001 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, ppsR23, beR25, beeR25

UG INST SHINGEWAD MAHESH PRAKASH 2022BIN042 2 1 / sands

UG INST SHIRSHIKAR PRANAV BALAJI 2024BIN018 1 10
phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23 / chemR23, egdR23, egdR23Pr, beR23, 

beR23Pr, m2R24

UG INST SHIVPRASAD BALAJI AMDURKAR 2023BIN026 2 1 / lic24Pr

UG INST SOLANKE PAYAL SHRIKRUSHNA 2025BIN024 1 2 phyR23, m1R23

UG INST SUKALKAR MANMATH GAJANAN 2023BIN037 1 3 phyR23 / m2R23, beR23

UG INST SUKALKAR MANMATH GAJANAN 2023BIN037 2 3 / eem24, sands24, evs24

UG INST SWAMI NAVNATH MADHUKAR 2024BIN025 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, ppsR23 / beR23, m2R24

UG INST UGHADE PARTH GAJANAN 2023BIN011 1 1 phyR23

UG INST UGHADE PARTH GAJANAN 2023BIN011 2 5 / eem24, lic24, lic24Pr, sands24, evs24
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UG INST VARSHA GANESH CHAVAN 2025BIN029 1 3 m1R23, ppsR23, beeR25

UG INST VISHWAJEET MANE 2025BIN038 1 4 m1R23, ppsR23, beR25, beeR25

UG INST VYAS PRACHI VISHAL 2025BIN047 1 1 beR25

UG INST VYAWAHARE RITESH RAMRAO 2023BIN018 2 2 / lic24, sands24

UG INST WADJE ATHARVA BHAGWAN 2024BIN026 1 3 m1R23 / beR23, m2R24

UG INST WAGHMARE RAVIKIRAN KAILAS 2021BIN043 3 1 / pe_20

UG INST WAGHMARE RAVIKIRAN KAILAS 2021BIN043 4 5 mct_21, cai_21, bi_21, bas_21, iar_21

UG INST WAKADE RUSHIKESH SHARAD 2025BIN040 1 1 ppsR23

UG INST WANJE KIRAN BALAJI 2023BIN012 1 10
phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23, ppsR23, eeR23Pr / chemR23, egdR23, pcR23, 

beR23, iiks23

UG INFT ABBADWAR OM SHRINIVAS 2025BIT065 1 4 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, pcR23

UG INFT AKANSHA SANJAY BORKAR 2025BIT058 1 2 m1R23, egdR23

UG INFT BAGWALE VINIT SIDDHESHWAR 2022BIT047 2 1 / mandi

UG INFT BAMBRULE YASHOVARDHAN BALKRISHNA 2025BIT021 1 2 chemR23, egdR23

UG INFT BANSODE NAGESH PRAKASH 2022BIT511 2 3 / m4276, mandi, hvpe

UG INFT BANSODE NAGESH PRAKASH 2022BIT511 3 2 / cn_20, cl3_20Pr

UG INFT BANSODE SHIVAM SANJAY 2025BIT062 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, pcR23

UG INFT BHAGYASHRI GURUDEO PURAM 2023BIT057 1 2 / phyR23, m2R23

UG INFT BHAGYASHRI GURUDEO PURAM 2023BIT057 2 3 / dm24, jp24, jp24Pr

UG INFT DHAPODKAR ASTHA RAJESH 2022BIT040 4 1 mwc_21

UG INFT GAJAKOSH PARMESHWAR DATTA 2022BIT025 2 1 / mandi

UG INFT GARJE SHREYASH DATTATRAYA 2022BIT009 2 2 / m4276, jp

UG INFT GHANCHAKKAR KRUSHNA SHIVAJI 2023BIT037 1 5 m1R23, chemR23 / phyR23, m2R23, beeR23

UG INFT JANARDHAN BALASAHEB SHILKANDE 2025BIT003 1 2 m1R23, chemR23

UG INFT KADAM RAJ SUDHAKAR 2023BIT060 2 2 / jp24, jp24Pr

UG INFT KALANDRE VEDANT SUHAS 2022BIT060 4 1 mwc_21

UG INFT KALYANI BHAGWAT GAWHALE 2023BIT024 2 3 / coa24, jp24, jp24Pr

UG INFT KHUDE SUKANYA GANGADHAR 2024BIT008 1 2 / beeR23, m2R24

UG INFT KINAKE VEDANT DILIP 2025BIT020 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

UG INFT KULPRAKASH SINGH RAGHUVEER SINGH 2024BIT059 1 8 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23 / phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23, ppsR23, m2R24

UG INFT LAWKESH RAJU DHURVE 2022BIT005 4 1 mwc_21

UG INFT LOHBARE TEJAS SHREEKRUSHANA 2022BIT032 4 1 mwc_21

UG INFT MADAVI ANKUSH GOVIND 2024BIT056 1 3 / phyR23, beeR23, m2R24

UG INFT MOHAMMED SHADMAN FAROOQUI MOHAMMED SABER FAROOQUI 2023BIT018 2 1 / jp24

UG INFT MULE KALYAN BHAGWANRAO 2023BIT028 2 2 / jp24, jp24Pr

UG INFT NAGARGOJE AMOL ANANT 2023BIT044 2 1 / jp24

UG INFT PATHADE VILAS BHASKAR 2022BIT011 4 1 iot_21

UG INFT PAWAR PRATIKSHA ASHOK 2024BIT012 1 2 / phyR23, m2R24

UG INFT PHULPAGAR SWAPNIL BALAJI 2022BIT013 3 1 / cc_20

UG INFT PHULPAGAR SWAPNIL BALAJI 2022BIT013 4 1 mwc_21

UG INFT POTHIWAL SUKHBIR SINGH SATVINDAR SINGH 2023BIT038 2 3 / dm24, jp24, jp24Pr

UG INFT PUJARI VIRENDRASINGH PRATAPSINGH 2024BIT060 1 4 m1R23 / phyR23, beeR23, m2R24

UG INFT RAJANI KISHOR ALAM 2025BIT042 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

UG INFT RATHOD ARCHANA SATYAPREM 2023BIT055 2 2 / jp24, jp24Pr

UG INFT REHAN BHAT 2021BIT005 1 1 / em

UG INFT REHAN BHAT 2021BIT005 2 3 / m4276, mandi, jp

UG INFT SALGARE MUKTA BALAJI 2023BIT016 2 2 / jp24, jp24Pr

UG INFT SHAIKH MOHD SHOAIB SHAIKH GOUS 2024BIT510 2 1 / jp24

UG INFT SHRIMANGALE SIDHESHWAR MADHAV 2023BIT004 1 2 / phyR23, beeR23

UG INFT SHRIMANGALE SIDHESHWAR MADHAV 2023BIT004 2 4 / coa24, jp24, jp24Pr, bce24

UG INFT SUKHMANDER SINGH HARPRAKASH SINGH SARDAR 2025BIT064 1 2 m1R23, egdR23

UG INFT SWAMI PRANAV AMAR 2025BIT040 1 1 chemR23

UG INFT TALANKAR SHREYAS GAJANANSWAMI 2023BIT046 2 2 / jp24, jp24Pr

UG INFT TARFAN AHMED KHAN 2018BIT008 3 4 / ml_20, daa_20, cn_20, cd_20

UG INFT UIKEY DIPTI DINESH 2023BIT058 2 1 / jp24

UG INFT VEDANT DILIP KAURATE 2025BIT013 1 2 chemR23, egdR23

UG INFT YELAGE DIKSHA RANJIT 2024BIT005 1 1 / m2R24

UG MECH ABDUL ARSLAN RAFEY 2025BME033 1 1 beR25

UG MECH ADITYA DIWAKAR JIVTODE 2025BME062 1 3 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23

UG MECH ALONE SIDDHI SUBHASH 2024BME001 1 1 m1R23

UG MECH ANGAD RAJESHWAR WAWDHANE 2025BME058 1 1 beR25

UG MECH ANIKET WANKHADE 2023BME008 2 1 / tsrw24Pr

UG MECH ANSARI MOHAMMED ANAS SALAHUDDIN 2023BME024 2 1 / tsrw24Pr

UG MECH ANSHUDHA SARAF 2022BME022 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH AVISHKAR BALAJI SURYAWANSHI 2023BME065 2 2 / som24, oop24

UG MECH BAGAL JYOTIRADITYA PRAKASH 2023BME026 1 3 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23

UG MECH BAHIRE KARAN DASHRATH 2025BME036 1 3 phyR23, beeR23, beR25

UG MECH BALKONDEKAR SALONI RAMESH 2022BME040 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH BAYAS PREMSINGH PRADEEPSINGH 2020BME027 2 4 / atd, fmhm, ktm, ktmPr

UG MECH BAYAS PREMSINGH PRADEEPSINGH 2020BME027 3 4 / am_20, cpoop, ae_20, ae_20Pr

UG MECH BHAGAT YASHRAJ ANAND 2023BME005 1 7 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23 / m2R23, chemR23, empeR23

UG MECH BHARGAV CHANDRASHEKHAR GAWANDE 2020BME061 2 5 / atd, atdPr, fmhm, ktm, MP1

UG MECH BHARGAV CHANDRASHEKHAR GAWANDE 2020BME061 3 8 / md_20, rac_20, rac_20Pr, am_20, am_20Pr, cpoop, empskls2, ae_20

UG MECH BHAVSAR SAMARTH SADASHIV 2023BME030 1 4 phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23 / egdR23

UG MECH BHAVSAR SAMARTH SADASHIV 2023BME030 2 11
/ fmfm24, fmfm24Pr, som24, som24Pr, mp124, mp124Pr, tsrw24Pr, 

evs24, os24, 3dp24, 3dp24Pr

UG MECH BHUMARE TATERAO SOPAN 2024BME006 1 4 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23 / m2R24

UG MECH BORDE UDAY PRASHANT 2023BME053 2 4 / fmfm24Pr, som24, som24Pr, tsrw24Pr

UG MECH BORULKAR AMITKUMAR DINKAR 2022BME023 3 1 / rac_20
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UG MECH BORULKAR AMITKUMAR DINKAR 2022BME023 4 1 td_21

UG MECH CHAITANYA GAJANAN KHUDE 2024BME022 1 5 beeR23 / chemR23, egdR23, pcR23, m2R24

UG MECH CHAKOTE PRATHMESH GAJANAN 2023BME052 2 5 / fmfm24, som24, som24Pr, mp124, tsrw24Pr

UG MECH CHAVAN SUDARSHAN GOVIND 2025BME015 1 4 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH CHAVAN VIKRAM DAULATRAO 2022BME017 3 3 / rac_20, rac_20Pr, cpoop

UG MECH CHAVAN VIKRAM DAULATRAO 2022BME017 4 1 td_21

UG MECH DAKE SARASWATI RUKMAJI 2023BME062 2 1 / tsrw24Pr

UG MECH DESHMUKH ANUP SUBHASH 2023BME151 2 3 / fmfm24, som24, mp124

UG MECH DESHMUKH AVANTIKA KISHOR 2023BME002 1 2 phyR23, beeR23

UG MECH DESHMUKH AVANTIKA KISHOR 2023BME002 2 5 / som24, mp124, tsrw24Pr, obd24, si24

UG MECH DESHMUKH GOPALI NAMDEVRAO 2022BME003 3 2 / rac_20, rac_20Pr

UG MECH DESHMUKH GOPALI NAMDEVRAO 2022BME003 4 3 td_21, fea_21, qre_21

UG MECH DHAGARE AMRUTA VISHNU 2021BME509 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH DHOTRE PARTH DNYANESHWAR 2025BME028 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH DHULE PRASHUL SANJAYKUMAR 2025BME047 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH DHURVE PRASHANT PRAVIN 2022BME045 4 1 td_21

UG MECH DNYANESHWAR PATIL 2023BME012 2 1 / tsrw24Pr

UG MECH GAIKWAD MADHAVI DILIP 2023BME510 3 2 / rac_20, cpoop

UG MECH GANVIR UJJAINI UMESHKUMAR 2025BME035 1 1 ppsR23

UG MECH GAVALI PRATHAMESH VYANKAT 2025BME026 1 2 ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH GAVANKAR ADITYA ANIL 2021BME048 3 3 / md_20, rac_20, cpoop

UG MECH GAWLI NIKITA VISHAL 2023BME010 2 1 / tsrw24Pr

UG MECH GOGE GOKARNA SHIVKUMAR 2025BME030 1 4 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH GOPALE SHIVEN VILASKUMAR 2023BME057 1 5 phyR23, phyR23Pr, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH GORE SAHIL ARUN 2025BME049 1 4 phyR23, m1R23, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH HATKAR BHUSHAN VINOD 2022BME006 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH HOKARNE RUSHIKESH GOVIND 2024BME011 1 1 / m2R24

UG MECH HOPALE PRATEEK SHANKARRAO 2023BME031 2 3 / fmfm24, mp124, tsrw24Pr

UG MECH INGALE ADITYA PRAKASH 2023BME033 2 6 / fmfm24, som24, mp124, tsrw24Pr, oop24, eg24

UG MECH INGALE TEJAS GAJANAN 2022BME024 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH JADHAV PRATHMESH SANTOSH 2023BME044 1 5 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23 / egdR23, empeR23

UG MECH JADHAV PRATIK APPASAHEB 2025BME056 1 4 phyR23, m1R23, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH JADHAV ROHIT VENKATRAO 2022BME025 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH JADHAV ROHIT VENKATRAO 2022BME025 4 1 td_21

UG MECH JAGDISH SUBHASH BHANDARE 2025BME055 1 3 phyR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH JOGDAND RUSHIKESH KAILAS 2022BME058 2 2 / m4274, fmhm

UG MECH JONDHALE VIKKI MANOJ 2023BME036 1 2 phyR23 / empeR23

UG MECH JOSHI GITESH RAHUL 2024BME005 1 2 phyR23, ppsR23

UG MECH KALASKAR SHIVAM RAVINDRA 2024BME049 1 3 phyR23, m1R23 / m2R24

UG MECH KALE SHIVSHANKAR KISHAN 2023BME016 2 1 / tsrw24Pr

UG MECH KALE VAIBHAV RAOSAHEB 2019BME153 4 4 td_21, cm_21, renen_21, hvac_21

UG MECH KAMBLE ANIRUDDHA SUBHASHRAO 2024BME002 1 3 phyR23 / chemR23, m2R24

UG MECH KANKUTE PREM DEEPAK 2022BME035 2 1 / fmhm

UG MECH KARGUDE ANIKET PRAKASH 2021BME022 3 2 / rac_20, cfd

UG MECH KARGUDE ANIKET PRAKASH 2021BME022 4 3 td_21, or_21, qre_21

UG MECH KHANDRE VAISHNAVI ANIL 2024BME060 1 1 / m2R24

UG MECH KHARODE ATHARVA RAJESH 2023BME047 2 1 / tsrw24Pr

UG MECH KOLPUKE SANSKAR PANDURANG 2024BME019 1 2 phyR23 / m2R24

UG MECH KONKEWAR SHIVPRASAD BHARATRAO 2017BME053 3 2 / amt_20Pr, ae_20Pr

UG MECH KONKEWAR SHIVPRASAD BHARATRAO 2017BME053 4 3 csc_21Pr / intern_21Pr, prj_21Pr

UG MECH KRISHNA HANMANTHRAO JAGDAMBE 2024BME021 1 1 / m2R24

UG MECH KSHIRSAGAR DHANANJAY DIPAKRAO 2024BME038 1 1 / m2R24

UG MECH KUNDETKAR ADITYA LEKRAJ 2024BME057 1 8 phyR23, m1R23, bioeR23, beeR23, ppsR23 / chemR23, emmR24, m2R24

UG MECH LAD ATHARV VISHWAS 2024BME017 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, ppsR23 / egdR23Pr, m2R24

UG MECH LADHAR KARANPREETSINGH SANDEEPSINGH 2023BME054 1 2 phyR23 / m2R23

UG MECH LOKHANDE ATHARVA ABASAHEB 2022BME152 1 8 m1, chem, pps, pc / phy, m2, bee, em

UG MECH LOKHARE SHUBHAM NARAYAN 2025BME029 1 4 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, beR25

UG MECH MALHARE PREM GANPAT 2023BME009 1 3 phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23

UG MECH MALHARE PREM GANPAT 2023BME009 2 5 / fmfm24, som24, mp124, tsrw24Pr, os24

UG MECH MANE RUTUJA GAJANAN 2025BME012 1 3 beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH MANE SACHITANAND RAMDAS 2022BME014 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH MHETRE KRISHNA NAGNATH 2023BME014 2 2 / mp124, tsrw24Pr

UG MECH MISAL PRANAV NARESH 2024BME029 1 2 m1R23 / m2R24

UG MECH MOHAMMED ANAS ABDUL RAUF 2022BME055 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH MOHAMMED ANAS ABDUL RAUF 2022BME055 4 1 td_21

UG MECH MOHAMMED MAHROOF 2025BME016 1 4 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, beR25

UG MECH MUNDHE SUHAS UMESH 2025BME069 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH MURUMKAR GAURAV OMPRAKASH 2023BME042 1 3 phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23

UG MECH MURUMKAR GAURAV OMPRAKASH 2023BME042 2 10
/ fmfm24, som24, som24Pr, mp124, mp124Pr, tsrw24Pr, evs24, os24, 

3dp24, 3dp24Pr

UG MECH MURUTKAR ISHAN PRAMOD 2022BME036 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH MURUTKAR ISHAN PRAMOD 2022BME036 4 2 td_21, renen_21

UG MECH NANDESHWAR SHRUTI SUNDARLAL 2025BME052 1 4 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, beR25

UG MECH NANDWANSHI HARSH SUBHASH 2022BME007 2 2 / m4274, fmhm

UG MECH NEELADRI PAUL 2022BME059 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH NILAWAD DIPAK KAILAS 2022BME026 2 1 / atd

UG MECH NILKHAN NAVNEET ANIL 2022BME015 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH NIRANTAR SHUBHAM VITTHAL 2022BME027 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH PADALWAR ANUPAM SHYAM 2021BME062 2 4 / m4274, atd, fmhm, MP1
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UG MECH PANCHAL VARAD PARSHURAM 2023BME011 2 1 / tsrw24Pr

UG MECH PANDIT SAURAV SANTOSH 2023BME007 1 5 phyR23 / m2R23, chemR23, egdR23Pr, empeR23

UG MECH PARDESHI AADARSH RAJESH 2022BME008 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH PARDHI ATHARV ASHOKRAO 2023BME059 1 3 phyR23, beeR23 / chemR23

UG MECH PATANGE OMKAR YOGIRAJ 2023BME039 2 2 / mp124, tsrw24Pr

UG MECH PENTAWAR AKASH SAILU 2025BME023 1 1 beR25

UG MECH RAGI JUGRAJSINGH GURBACHANSINGH 2022BME060 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH RAGI JUGRAJSINGH GURBACHANSINGH 2022BME060 4 1 td_21

UG MECH RAMGIRWAR SAIKALYAN GOPAL 2023BME025 2 2 / mp124, tsrw24Pr

UG MECH RATHOD ANAND ANIL 2023BME048 1 5 phyR23, phyR23Pr, m1R23, ppsR23 / m2R23

UG MECH RATHOD ATHARV SURESH 2022BME051 2 2 / mp124, tsrw24Pr

UG MECH RATHOD SUSHIL VINAYAK 2024BME007 1 6 phyR23Pr, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25Pr, yandsR25Pr

UG MECH RAUT SARTHAK RAMDAS 2023BME021 2 1 / tsrw24Pr

UG MECH RAUT VINAYAK NIVRUTTI 2022BME029 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH RAUT VINAYAK NIVRUTTI 2022BME029 4 2 td_21, iti4_21

UG MECH RUIKAR RADHESHYAM GAJANAN 2021BME031 3 2 / md_20, rac_20

UG MECH RUIKAR RADHESHYAM GAJANAN 2021BME031 4 3 td_21, or_21 / prj_21Pr

UG MECH SABLE KUNAL ARUN 2022BME009 3 3 / md_20, rac_20, rac_20Pr

UG MECH SABLE KUNAL ARUN 2022BME009 4 1 td_21

UG MECH SAHIL OMPRAKASH SINGH 2023BME022 2 13
/ fmfm24, fmfm24Pr, som24, som24Pr, mp124, mp124Pr, tsrw24Pr, ie24, 

evs24, ot24, 3dp24, 3dp24Pr, ot24Pr

UG MECH SAINATH MANESH YALALE 2025BME024 1 2 beeR23, beR25

UG MECH SAKHARE NIKHIL PRAKASH 2023BME035 2 1 / oop24

UG MECH SAMYAK SIDDHARTH SAKHARE 2023BME032 2 2 / tsrw24Pr, 3dp24

UG MECH SARAF PRATHAMESH DURGADAS 2023BME060 2 1 / som24Pr

UG MECH SAWANT GAURAV SUNIL 2025BME050 1 4 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH SAYYED NUMAAN ALI PATEL SAYYED YUNUS ALI 2024BME508 2 1 / tsrw24Pr

UG MECH SHAIKH ARQAM ZIYA SHAIKH SAYEED 2025BME051 1 1 beR25

UG MECH SHAIKH MUJAHED HANIF 2022BME020 2 2 / ics24, 3dp24

UG MECH SHAIKH UMAR ABDULLAH ABDUL WAHID 2025BME066 1 1 beR25

UG MECH SHINDE ANJALI BHASKAR 2025BME031 1 3 phyR23, beeR23, beR25

UG MECH SHINDE GAYTRI RAJARAM 2024BME066 1 1 / emmR24

UG MECH SHINDE SACHIN MADHAV 2024BME028 1 1 / m2R24

UG MECH SINGH DEEPANSHU DEEPAK 2022BME016 3 1 / rac_20Pr

UG MECH SOLEWAD SAIKIRAN NAGNATH 2022BME064 1 5 phy, bee, em / m2, chem

UG MECH SOLEWAD SAIKIRAN NAGNATH 2022BME064 2 6 / mp124, tsrw24Pr, ie24, evs24, ics24, 3dp24

UG MECH SOMAWANSHI VEDANT JITENDRA 2025BME151 1 3 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23

UG MECH SONTAKKE VAISHNAVI BALAJI 2023BME037 1 1 phyR23

UG MECH SUBUR AHMED KHAN SHAHED ALI KHAN 2025BME027 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH SUKHAI HARJYOTSINGH HARMEETSINGH 2022BME061 2 1 / ktm

UG MECH SURAJ RAJABHAU RATHOD 2025BME013 1 1 beR25

UG MECH SURWASE SHIVRAJ MAHADEV 2023BME019 1 5 phyR23, m1R23, ppsR23 / m2R23, empeR23

UG MECH SURYAWANSHI ANIKET GAJANAN 2023BME029 2 3 / som24, mp124, tsrw24Pr

UG MECH SURYAWANSHI PRITI LAXMAN 2022BME053 3 1 / rac_20

UG MECH SURYAWANSHI RITESH LAXMAN 2022BME011 2 1 / MP1

UG MECH SWAMI ADITYA MAHESH 2025BME020 1 1 ppsR23

UG MECH SWAMI SADHU MAGAR 2025BME057 1 4 phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH SYED GHAYUR AMBER SHAH SYED MUNTAZIM SHAH 2025BME041 1 7 phyR23, phyR23Pr, m1R23, beeR23, beeR23Pr, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH SYED TAHER SYED ATHER 2025BME019 1 4 m1R23, beeR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH TANISHKA YADAV BORKAR 2025BME042 1 1 beR25

UG MECH THAKRE SWANAND VIJAY 2025BME001 1 2 ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH TIPLE PRATHMESH SURCHAND 2023BME038 2 1 / tsrw24Pr

UG MECH TRIPATHI AYUSH ANJANI 2025BME022 1 1 ppsR23

UG MECH TUNGE VRUSHALI RAHUL 2024BME505 2 2 / mp124, tsrw24Pr

UG MECH TUSHAR CHANDU SASANE 2025BME008 1 3 phyR23, ppsR23, beR25

UG MECH WAGHMARE SUJAL SUDHAKAR 2022BME056 3 2 / md_20, rac_20

UG MECH WAGHMARE SUJAL SUDHAKAR 2022BME056 4 2 td_21, fea_21

UG MECH WAGHMARE SUJEET KHANDU 2022BME012 3 2 / rac_20, rac_20Pr

UG MECH WAHANE SAMYAK SURESH 2022BME021 3 1 / rac_20

UG PROD AARADHYA INGOLE 2023BPR056 1 1 / phyR23

UG PROD AARADHYA INGOLE 2023BPR056 2 5 / mcdrg24, tom24, te24, ie24, evs24

UG PROD ADHAV RUSHIKESH DHANANJAY 2024BPR011 1 3 / phyR23, ppsR23, m2R24

UG PROD ADITYA SUBHASH GOVANDE 2022BPR532 2 3 / m4274, tom, te2

UG PROD AGHAW VAIBHAVI JAGANNATH 2023BPR010 1 4 m1R23 / phyR23, m2R23, beeR23

UG PROD AGHAW VAIBHAVI JAGANNATH 2023BPR010 2 3 / tom24, te24, ics24

UG PROD ANNAPURNE ADITYA SANTOSH 2025BPR050 1 1 m1R23

UG PROD AVAHAD DNYANESHWAR RAMESH 2025BPR008 1 1 m1R23

UG PROD BAHADURE PRANITA KESHAV 2025BPR021 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

UG PROD BANALE ABHISHEK SAMBHAJI 2021BPR024 3 1 / fmhm_20

UG PROD BASRIWALE SURINDER SINGH RAGBIR SINGH 2024BPR049 1 1 / ppsR23

UG PROD BHALERAO TANUJA SANTOSH 2022BPR026 2 1 / m4274

UG PROD BHANEGAONKAR OMKAR MANOJ 2022BPR017 1 5 phy, bee, em / m2, chem

UG PROD BHANEGAONKAR OMKAR MANOJ 2022BPR017 2 3 / m4274, mmm, mp

UG PROD BHARTI NIVRUTTI NAMDEV 2023BPR008 1 5 m1R23 / phyR23, m2R23, beeR23, ppsR23

UG PROD BHOKRE ARYAN SANJAY 2025BPR032 1 4 chemR23, egdR23, pcR23, etmR25

UG PROD CHAVAN TANUSHREE DATTA 2023BPR006 2 2 / tom24, psds24

UG PROD CHINTALE VAISHNAVI HANMANT 2020BPR011 3 1 / qr_20

UG PROD CHINTALE VAISHNAVI HANMANT 2020BPR011 4 1 tssq_21

UG PROD CHITATWAR PARTH PRAVIN 2025BPR023 1 4 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, etmR25
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UG PROD CHOUDANTE SHWETA DHANESH 2023BPR011 1 6 chemR23, empeR23 / phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23, ppsR23

UG PROD DESHMUKH ISHWARI VINAYAKRAO 2024BPR014 1 2 / phyR23, m2R24

UG PROD DESHMUKH VINAYAK ARJUN 2023BPR057 1 5 m1R23, egdR23 / phyR23, m2R23, beeR23

UG PROD DESHPANDE SARTHAK GAJENDRA 2025BPR057 1 4 chemR23, egdR23, pcR23, etmR25

UG PROD DHADKE KOMAL RAMESH 2023BPR043 1 5 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, empeR23 / ppsR23

UG PROD DHEPE KALYANI SANJAY 2025BPR031 1 2 egdR23, etmR25

UG PROD DHUMANE VIJAY GAUTAM 2023BPR055 1 6 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, empeR23 / beeR23, ppsR23

UG PROD GADDAPWAR PRATIK GIRISH 2025BPR043 1 5 chemR23, egdR23, egdR23Pr, pcR23, etmR25

UG PROD GADE SARVADNYA BALAJI 2023BPR034 1 18
m1R23, chemR23, chemR23Pr, egdR23, egdR23Pr, pcR23, pcR23Pr, 

empeR23, iiks23, phgrpyR23, phgrpyR23Pr / phyR23, phyR23Pr, beeR23, 

UG PROD GADIWALE SUKHDEEPKAUR BACHITTARSINGH 2025BPR070 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

UG PROD GAIKWAD AISHWARYA RAHUL 2025BPR065 1 8
chemR23, chemR23Pr, egdR23Pr, pcR23Pr, iiks23, etmR25, etmR25Pr, 

phgrpyR25Pr

UG PROD GAIKWAD AMIT SAHEBRAO 2023BPR039 1 6 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23 / phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23

UG PROD GAJBHARE ARVIND BALAJI 2024BPR517 2 3 / te24, 3dp24, 3dp24Pr

UG PROD GANESH BASWESHWAR WADEWALE 2025BPR005 1 4 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, etmR25

UG PROD GAYATRI MAHENDRA GORDE 2025BPR066 1 4 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, pcR23

UG PROD GHORBAND ATUL VITTHALRAO 2025BPR001 1 2 m1R23, chemR23

UG PROD GOTRAM ATHARAV RAMESH 2025BPR033 1 2 m1R23, chemR23

UG PROD GRANTHI SATVEER SINGH RANJEET SINGH 2024BPR034 1 4 m1R23 / phyR23, ppsR23, m2R24

UG PROD GUNJKAR AJINKYA GAJANAN 2024BPR514 2 1 / ot24

UG PROD HAMDE KISHOR SANTOSH 2024BPR005 1 3 m1R23 / phyR23, m2R24

UG PROD HINGOLE BHUMI BALAJI 2025BPR069 1 5 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, egdR23Pr, etmR25

UG PROD IBITWAR SUYASH VIJAY 2025BPR029 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

UG PROD JADHAV RITESH VENKATRAO 2023BPR032 2 3 / te24, evs24, st24

UG PROD JAMKAR GOVIND BALAJI 2021BPR022 1 2 / eg, em

UG PROD JAMKAR GOVIND BALAJI 2021BPR022 2 3 / m4274, te2, mmm

UG PROD JATURE SHIVAM BHAGVAT 2021BPR023 2 3 / m4274, te2, mmm

UG PROD KADAM DEVSHREE LAKHOJI 2024BPR017 1 7 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23 / phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23, m2R24

UG PROD KAHALEKAR ADITYA ANILRAO 2025BPR060 1 4 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, etmR25

UG PROD KAMBLE GOURAV GOUTAM 2024BPR054 1 5 m1R23 / phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23, ppsR23

UG PROD KAMBLE PREM DHANESH 2023BPR002 1 4 empeR23 / phyR23, m2R23, beeR23

UG PROD KARVEDKAR MADHAV GOVIND 2022BPR037 3 1 / qr_20

UG PROD KATKADE SURAJ MAROTI 2024BPR035 1 2 / phyR23, m2R24

UG PROD KENDRE SWARAJ MANSING 2025BPR053 1 5 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, pcR23, etmR25

UG PROD KHADE RUPALI GANESH 2024BPR033 1 2 / phyR23, beeR23

UG PROD KHANDADE SAURABH SANJAY 2025BPR046 1 2 m1R23, chemR23

UG PROD KHANDEKAR PRACHI RAVI 2025BPR002 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

UG PROD KHARAT OM KESHAV 2022BPR050 1 4 / phyR23Pr, bioeR23, beeR23, ppsR23

UG PROD KHAWADE SURAJ SHIVPRASAD 2025BPR062 1 6 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, pcR23, etmR25, phgrpyR25Pr

UG PROD KONDALWADE SONBA GANPAT 2025BPR009 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

UG PROD LOMATE AASHAY AASARAM 2024BPR029 1 8 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, pcR23, empeR23 / bioeR23, beeR23, m2R24

UG PROD LONDHE NIKHIL GOVINDRAO 2024BPR042 1 5 chemR23, egdR23, empeR23 / bioeR23, ppsR23

UG PROD MANGE SAITEJAS SUDHIR 2024BPR048 1 1 / m2R24

UG PROD MANGESH PRADIP PATHRIKAR 2023BPR005 1 2 / phyR23, m2R23

UG PROD MANGESH PRADIP PATHRIKAR 2023BPR005 2 3 / tom24, te24, os24

UG PROD MARGAPWAR GOVIND SHRIDHAR 2024BPR052 1 5 m1R23 / phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23, ppsR23

UG PROD MATHWALE AKASH SANJAY 2024BPR053 1 4 / phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23, m2R24

UG PROD MAYUR NATHU BALKHANDE 2025BPR010 1 4 m1R23, chemR23, pcR23, etmR25

UG PROD MESHRAM ALANKRUT VIKAS 2023BPR046 1 5 m1R23, chemR23, empeR23 / phyR23, m2R23

UG PROD MOHD NOMAN ANSARI 2022BPR030 2 1 / tom

UG PROD MORE AYODHYA SHIVRAJ 2024BPR058 1 4 m1R23 / phyR23, ppsR23, m2R24

UG PROD MORE SHRINIVAS ANANDRAO 2024BPR513 2 1 / tom24

UG PROD MORTATE SHIVHAR RAVSAHEB 2023BPR518 3 1 / qr_20

UG PROD MUNDADA HARDIK SATISHCHANDRA 2025BPR063 1 1 m1R23

UG PROD MUTTEPAWAR RUJUL SANDEEP 2025BPR024 1 5 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, egdR23Pr, etmR25

UG PROD NARWADE PAVAN RAJESH 2025BPR011 1 2 chemR23, egdR23

UG PROD NEB ULKESH BALASAHEB 2023BPR516 3 1 / qr_20

UG PROD NETAL HANUMAN SEN 2025BPR068 1 2 m1R23, egdR23

UG PROD ONKAR ANAND PATNURKAR 2025BPR151 1 4 chemR23, egdR23, pcR23, etmR25

UG PROD PACHARE PIYUSH SUBHASHRAO 2024BPR060 1 3 m1R23 / phyR23, m2R24

UG PROD PARASWALE SATYAM NARAYAN 2024BPR022 1 1 / phyR23

UG PROD PATHAN NABIL AHMAD KHAN PATHAN NIHAL AHMAD KHAN 2024BPR023 1 1 / m2R24

UG PROD PATIL BHAVESH SUMERSINGH 2021BPR029 2 1 / m4274

UG PROD PAWAR DURGA DATTA 2025BPR030 1 9
chemR23, chemR23Pr, egdR23Pr, pcR23, pcR23Pr, iiks23, etmR25, 

etmR25Pr, phgrpyR25Pr

UG PROD PAWAR TUSHAR KALYANRAO 2025BPR035 1 2 chemR23, egdR23

UG PROD PAWAR UDAY PRAKASH 2021BPR039 2 2 / m4274, mmmPr

UG PROD PHUKE ATHARVA SANDEEP 2024BPR044 1 3 / phyR23, ppsR23, m2R24

UG PROD PILLAI AISHWARYA SANJAY 2021BPR509 3 2 / ht_20, qr_20

UG PROD PILLAI AISHWARYA SANJAY 2021BPR509 4 3 pit_21, tssq_21 / prj_21Pr

UG PROD RATHOD TANMAY ASHOK 2024BPR025 1 2 / phyR23, m2R24

UG PROD SANYOGITA SANJAY RATHOD 2025BPR025 1 1 m1R23

UG PROD SATHWANE ASHWIN VANWAS 2023BPR017 2 5 / mcdrg24, tom24, te24, ie24, evs24

UG PROD SAWANT YASH SUBHASH 2023BPR036 1 1 m1R23

UG PROD SAWANT YASH SUBHASH 2023BPR036 2 3 / tom24, psds24, st24

UG PROD SHAHANE PRATIK VINOD 2022BPR044 3 1 / fmhm_20

UG PROD SHAIKH JISHAN JILANI 2025BPR049 1 4 m1R23, chemR23, pcR23, etmR25

UG PROD SHAIKH REHAN SHAIKH ISMAIL 2024BPR018 1 1 / phyR23
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UG PROD SHAIKH SAIF BABU 2025BPR027 1 5 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, pcR23, etmR25

UG PROD SHAIKH SHOAIB JAVED 2024BPR037 1 6 m1R23 / phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23, ppsR23, m2R24

UG PROD SHINDE SHUBHAM SANTOSH 2024BPR021 1 4 m1R23 / phyR23, ppsR23, m2R24

UG PROD SHRADDHA VYANKATRAO SURNAR 2025BPR013 1 5 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23, pcR23, etmR25

UG PROD SIDDIQUI SHAKHER HUSAIN ABDUL MATEEN 2025BPR036 1 1 m1R23

UG PROD SIRSATH RAJANANDINI TANAJI 2025BPR017 1 2 m1R23, chemR23

UG PROD SURYAWANSHI PRATIKSHA MAROTI 2022BPR015 2 2 / m4274, tom

UG PROD SURYAWANSHI RAMESHWAR SAHEBRAO 2023BPR009 1 1 / m2R23

UG PROD SURYAWANSHI ROHIT JAYRAM 2025BPR022 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

UG PROD SURYAWANSHI SOUNDARYA MAROTI 2022BPR032 2 1 / evs24

UG PROD TAK YUVRAJ SHIVPRASAD 2024BPR013 1 4 / phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23, m2R24

UG PROD TAYDE PRATHAMESH PRAVIN 2024BPR038 1 4 egdR23Pr / phyR23, ppsR23, m2R24

UG PROD TEKALE YASHWARDHAN RAMESHWAR 2024BPR008 1 3 m1R23 / phyR23, m2R24

UG PROD THORAT AKSHAY MESHRAM 2022BPR033 1 5 chem, pps / phy, bee, eg

UG PROD TUPPEKAR GANESH SHANKAR 2024BPR041 1 2 / phyR23, bioeR23

UG PROD VAIDYA MAYUR SANJAYRAO 2023BPR153 1 1 / phyR23

UG PROD VAIDYA MAYUR SANJAYRAO 2023BPR153 2 1 / ot24

UG PROD VISHNUPURIKAR MAMTA MAROTI 2024BPR009 1 3 / phyR23, ppsR23, m2R24

UG PROD VISHNUPURIKAR PRIYANKA MAROTI 2025BPR071 1 3 egdR23, pcR23, etmR25

UG PROD WAGHMARE MEGHRAJ MADHAV 2024BPR024 1 4 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23 / beeR23

UG PROD WAKODE PRASHIK SHIVCHARAN 2024BPR028 1 2 / ppsR23, m2R24

UG PROD WARHADE SWAYAM RAMESH 2025BPR038 1 1 egdR23

UG TEXT AMRUTA ANURTH HIWANT 2025BTT031 1 1 egdR23

UG TEXT BANTE CHETAN SANJAYRAO 2023BTT004 1 3 btgmR23 / phyR23, m2R23

UG TEXT BHAGAS AJINKYA VASANTRAO 2023BTT502 3 1 / pst_20

UG TEXT BHAGAS AJINKYA VASANTRAO 2023BTT502 4 3 tt1_21, kn_21, prodm_21

UG TEXT BOLEWAR GANESH MOHANRAO 2022BTT011 1 2 phy / m2

UG TEXT CHIDRAWAR SANSKRUTI SHRINIVAS 2023BTT030 1 5 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23 / m2R23, beeR23

UG TEXT CHINCHANE BHUSHAN RAOSAHEB 2024BTT026 1 3 / phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23

UG TEXT DAITHANKAR VEDIKA VISHWAS 2025BTT011 1 1 m1R23

UG TEXT DHALE SHRIKANT PRABHAKAR 2023BTT031 1 5 m1R23, egdR23 / phyR23, m2R23, beeR23

UG TEXT DHANDE UTKARSH AJAY 2025BTT007 1 1 m1R23

UG TEXT GARJE HIMANSHU BABURAO 2023BTT508 4 2 tt1_21, kn_21

UG TEXT GAWALI RACHITA HARIHAR 2021BTT018 2 1 / tt2

UG TEXT GHODAKE AMAN ABDULRAJJAK 2022BTT004 3 1 / pst_20

UG TEXT GHODAKE AMAN ABDULRAJJAK 2022BTT004 4 1 tt1_21

UG TEXT HAMPALE SAMIKSHA SHIVANAND 2024BTT006 1 8 m1R23, egdR23Pr, btgmR23 / phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23, ppsR23, m2R24

UG TEXT HARSH PURUSHOTTAM RATHI 2025BTT005 1 3 m1R23, egdR23, pcR23

UG TEXT JAGTAP SAKSHI SHASHIKANT 2024BTT009 1 1 / m2R24

UG TEXT KAKDE RUSHIKESH PANDIT 2023BTT026 1 7 chemR23, chemR23Pr, egdR23Pr, iiks23 / phyR23Pr, bioeR23, beeR23Pr

UG TEXT KANGULE PAVAN UNKESHWAR 2024BTT001 1 1 / phyR23

UG TEXT KENDRE VIKRANT BALAJIRAO 2023BTT504 3 1 / pst_20

UG TEXT KENDRE VIKRANT BALAJIRAO 2023BTT504 4 3 tt1_21, kn_21, prodm_21

UG TEXT KHANDARE PIYUSH GAJANAN 2025BTT021 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

UG TEXT KORKE SHITAL KALIDAS 2024BTT019 1 2 / beeR23, m2R24

UG TEXT KSHIRSAGAR SHRUSHTI EKNATH 2023BTT014 1 3 m1R23, egdR23 / m2R23

UG TEXT KULKARNI ATHARV SUNIL 2025BTT004 1 1 egdR23

UG TEXT KUMBHAR GANESH PRABHAKAR 2025BTT010 1 1 m1R23

UG TEXT LAKSHDEEP MUNJAJI NANGARE 2025BTT014 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, etmR25

UG TEXT LOKHANDE ARYA PRAVIN 2024BTT010 1 3 / phyR23, beeR23, m2R24

UG TEXT LUNGARE SHIVANAND HANMANT 2025BTT025 1 2 m1R23, egdR23

UG TEXT MALEKAR VIPUL VIJAY 2025BTT008 1 4 m1R23, chemR23, pcR23, etmR25

UG TEXT MANE GOVIND HARIBHAU 2025BTT152 1 2 egdR23, pcR23

UG TEXT MHAISEKAR CHAITNYA JAIBHARAT 2023BTT032 1 8
chemR23, chemR23Pr, egdR23Pr, iiks23, phgrpyR23Pr / phyR23Pr, 

beeR23, beeR23Pr

UG TEXT MULE MADHAV VITTHAL 2025BTT023 1 4 chemR23, egdR23, etmR25, phgrpyR25Pr

UG TEXT MUNDE TEJAS MURLIDHAR 2024BTT016 1 4 chemR23 / phyR23, beeR23, ppsR23

UG TEXT MUNDHE AMOL KESHAV 2024BTT004 1 1 / m2R24

UG TEXT RAMGADIYA HARJOUT KOUR GURMEET SINGH 2024BTT029 1 6 m1R23, chemR23 / phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23, ppsR23

UG TEXT REKULWAR SAIPAVAN GAJANAN 2022BTT017 1 3 / phy, m2, bee

UG TEXT REKULWAR SAIPAVAN GAJANAN 2022BTT017 2 4 / m3271, fft2, tt2, twp2

UG TEXT SARODE MANISH SUNIL 2022BTT015 1 3 phy, bee / m2

UG TEXT SARODE MANISH SUNIL 2022BTT015 2 2 / m3271, fft2

UG TEXT SARPATE SHASHANK SADASHIV 2024BTT024 1 6 m1R23, egdR23 / phyR23, bioeR23, beeR23, m2R24

UG TEXT SARVADE KIRTI RAJEBHAU 2025BTT006 1 2 pcR23, etmR25
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UG TEXT SAVATE VAIBHAV SUDAM 2024BTT013 1 4 m1R23 / phyR23, bioeR23, ppsR23

UG TEXT SHAIKH SUFYAN SHAIKH ABED 2022BTT026 4 1 tt1_21

UG TEXT SONSALE SHRADDHA SHIVAJI 2025BTT013 1 1 m1R23

UG TEXT SURYAWANSHI ANGARIKA LAXMANRAO 2025BTT026 1 2 m1R23, egdR23

UG TEXT SURYAWANSHI KUSHAL SACHIN 2023BTT005 1 6 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23 / m2R23, beeR23, ppsR23

UG TEXT SURYAWANSHI VAIBHAV RANJEET 2022BTT002 2 4 / m3271, fft2, twp2, indcons

UG TEXT TAKPERE MOHIT RAVINDRA 2021BTT001 3 1 / sii_20Pr

UG TEXT TAKPERE MOHIT RAVINDRA 2021BTT001 4 7 tt1_21, tt1_21Pr, kn_21, kn_21Pr, prodm_21, mprj_21Pr, mscm_21

UG TEXT TATE PAYAL VIKAS 2024BTT025 1 1 / m2R24

UG TEXT UCHITKAR MAYUR PURUSHOTTAM 2022BTT019 4 2 tt1_21, prodm_21

UG TEXT UMAREKAR RENUKADAS GAJANAN 2025BTT030 1 1 m1R23

UG TEXT VAIBHAV RAJENDRA GAJABHE 2025BTT003 1 2 m1R23, egdR23

UG TEXT VARMA OMKAR SANTOSH 2024BTT008 1 1 / m2R24

UG TEXT VISHAKHA RAGHUNATHRAO PATAWAR 2025BTT009 1 3 m1R23, chemR23, egdR23

PG CWM DESHMUKH PAWANRAJ DILIP 2024MCW004 1 1 swh

PG CWM MAGHADE PRAKASH GULAB 2024MCW006 1 2 nm, swh

PG CWM MORALWAR SHIVAM SUNIL 2025MCW001 1 3 nm, swh, ah

PG CWM SANKALP BHANUDAS SONKAMBLE 2025MCW003 1 2 nm, swh

PG CWM SUHESH SAHEBRAO SHELKE 2025MCW002 1 4 nm, swh, ah, wwe

PG INFT BORKAR ASHWINI MADAN 2024MIT004 2 1 iksR

PG INFT KAMBLE PRATIKSHA GANPATRAO 2024MIT007 1 2 / pm, dl

PG INFT PAWAR ASHWINI ABARAO 2023MIT002 1 6 / ba, pm, dl, ds, pp, imgp

PG PLM JADHAV VAISHALI SHARAD 2024MMP010 2 1 dis1RPr

PG PLM PARIHAR AKASHSINGH PRADIPSINGH 2024MMP004 2 1 dis1RPr

PG PLM SARDAR PARVINDER SINGH BHUPINDER SINGH 2024MMP007 2 1 dis1RPr

PG PLM SHILEDAR HARJINDERPAL SINGH JAGJEET SINGH 2024MMP005 2 1 dis1RPr

PG PLM SHRITEJA JITENDRA THORAT 2024MMP006 2 1 dis1RPr

PG PLM TATE AMIT BHARAT 2024MMP001 1 1 / pm

PG CNIS SAKHARE SAURABH HAWGEERAO 2024MNS001 1 1 / dsR23Pr

PG STRU BACHEWAD SHIVANI PRALHAD 2025MSE009 1 1 bcs

PG STRU DHAWALE AKASH MAROTI 2025MSE010 1 2 bcs, sd

PG STRU FAZLUR RAHMAN MOHAMMED ABDUL HAKEEM 2025MSE014 1 4 feas, bcs, sd, tep

PG STRU JHAWAR KRISHNAMURARI JAGDISHPRASAD 2020MSE008 1 2 / rmipr, erpw

PG STRU KAKDE YASH SANJAY 2023MSE012 1 1 bcs

PG STRU MAGHADE JYOTI GULAB 2024MSE016 1 3 bcs / sads, ras

PG STRU MANE SHREYASH SANJAYKUMAR 2024MSE014 1 1 bcs

PG STRU MOHD ABDUL QAVI SIDDIQUI MOHD ABDUL SAMI SIDDIQUI 2023MSE003 1 2 bcs / sads

PG STRU PANCHAL PREMKUMAR NAMDEVRAO 2025MSE016 1 3 bcs, sd, bad

PG STRU PRATHMESH SURESH PANAGE 2024MSE006 1 4 bcs, sd / tps, sads

PG STRU PRIYANKA PRAMOD RATNAPARKHE 2025MSE013 1 1 bcs

PG STRU RAIPALLE SHRADHA DATTU 2025MSE007 1 1 bcs

PG STRU RATHOD SHISHUPAL SHIVAJI 2023MSE005 1 1 bcs

PG STRU SANDHU MANJYOTSINGH DARSHAN SINGH 2024MSE013 1 1 bcs

PG STRU SIDDHESH SAHEBRAO PANCHAL 2023MSE017 1 1 bcs

PG STRU SUKHMANI JASRAJSINGH GOBINDSINGH 2024MSE008 1 2 bcs / sads

PG STRU SWATI DIGAMBAR MAHORE 2025MSE002 1 5 feas, bcs, sd, tep, bad

PG STRU SWATI MILIND NAGRALE 2025MSE012 1 1 bcs

PG STRU TOMPE SHYAM VIJAY 2025MSE004 1 1 bcs

PG STRU VARSHA SAHEBRAO KADAM 2025MSE017 1 1 bcs

PG STRU WAGHMARE ANJALI YADAV 2025MSE001 1 1 bcs
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